
RADICADO FECHA REMITENTE/ DESTINATARIO FECHA INICIO DE PUBLICACIÓN FECHA FINAL DE PUBLICACIÓN

202454007296731 6/26/2024 5:06 PM FABIO ALEXANDER DÍAZ MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202462016107971 11/27/2024 9:29 PM JAIME ADRIAN   RUIZ LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202462016107991 11/27/2024 9:29 PM JOHAN CAMILO   AYALA SUAREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202462016108001 11/27/2024 9:29 PM JUAN CAMILO   AVALOS AGUIAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202461116120621 11/28/2024 2:31 PM FABIO ANTONIO   MEJIA JARAMILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202461116742101 11/29/2024 9:15 AM KAREN JULIETH   PAEZ ALARCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202461116745231 11/29/2024 12:02 PM SECRETARIA DISTRITAL DE HACIENDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202441016916681 12/9/2024 4:21 PM PRUEBAS ALCALDIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542100023741 1/3/2025 4:06 PM JULIETH XIMENA   VARGAS LIMAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542100093981 1/10/2025 1:26 PM CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO MACHADO DE DIOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000099011 1/10/2025 6:25 PM NORMAN HARRISON   HERNANDEZ VEGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542100278841 1/24/2025 9:39 AM JAVIER   LESMES LESMES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000486061 2/6/2025 10:37 AM MARTHA TERESA   RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000492081 2/6/2025 2:27 PM SAMUEL FERNANDO   QUIROGA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000562201 2/10/2025 11:07 AM DANIELA   MANRIQUE MOGOLLON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000562301 2/10/2025 11:13 AM OMAR EDUARDO   BENITEZ NAVARRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000566201 2/10/2025 2:00 PM LUIS ALFREDO ALZUGARATTE SUAREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000566221 2/10/2025 2:00 PM JHOHN   VELASCO CALDERON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000566541 2/10/2025 2:02 PM JOAQUIN EMILIO   GOMEZ MANZANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000566671 2/10/2025 2:03 PM IVAN   RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554000567171 2/10/2025 2:13 PM LUISA FERNANDA   MURCIA MANCILLA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542101340781 2/17/2025 6:53 PM JOSE GREGORIO   PEÑUELA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542102015791 2/18/2025 7:02 PM CARLOS ANTONIO   MANTILLA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542102037541 2/19/2025 3:55 PM JOSE GREGORIO   PEÑUELA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542102045121 2/20/2025 8:44 AM JOSE LEONARDO   DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542102045781 2/20/2025 9:48 AM LUIS DQNIEL   CAMAÑO GUERRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554002150941 2/25/2025 9:19 AM MIGUEL  GRISALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554002203851 2/27/2025 8:21 AM ROGER ALEJANDRO   MERCADO RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554002203871 2/27/2025 8:21 AM MIGUEL ANTONIO   CUELLAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554002270161 3/4/2025 11:26 AM IVAN SANTIAGO   BLAACO MANJARRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532202382021 3/11/2025 11:06 AM SECRETARIA DE SEGURIDAD, CONVIVENCIA Y JUSTICIA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532202382021 3/11/2025 11:06 AM UNIDAD ADMINISTRATIVA ESPECIAL DE SERVICIOS PUBLICOS  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532202384971 3/11/2025 1:01 PM  | INSTITUTO DE DESARROLLO URBANO - IDU 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532202384971 3/11/2025 1:01 PM SANDRA CONSTANZA PERILLA MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532202582731 3/20/2025 10:05 PM  | EMPRESA DE ACUEDUCTO Y ALCANTARILLADO DE BOGOTÁ - EAAB ESP 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202562003312721 3/27/2025 2:14 PM HELIA GIOVANNA ROJAS B   FAMISANAR  EPS LTDA., CAFAM – COLSUBSIDIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103337521 3/28/2025 4:46 PM YULY VIVIANA   ROMERO LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103338151 3/28/2025 5:31 PM MAIRA ALEJANDRA   ALBADAN QUICENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103338511 3/28/2025 6:02 PM ARMINSO   GAMBOA GORDILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103338621 3/28/2025 6:09 PM JULIAN ANDRES   GRANADOS BAHIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103341501 3/28/2025 8:20 PM BORIS EDWIN   JARAMILLO CHAMPI 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103341541 3/28/2025 8:22 PM MARIA    LOBO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103341971 3/28/2025 9:16 PM MARTHA   BUSTOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103342011 3/28/2025 9:16 PM GILBERTO JOBANNY   PENA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103342021 3/28/2025 9:16 PM ADRIANA LIZZETE   COLORADO ARANGURE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103354061 3/31/2025 11:21 AM RUBEN DARIO   PEDRAZA MARITNEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532203358101 3/31/2025 1:43 PM OMAR   AMAYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003358611 3/31/2025 2:08 PM JESSICA JOHANA   ACERO LINARES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003359751 3/31/2025 2:17 PM JEISSON SANTIAGO   PALACIOS MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003360791 3/31/2025 2:32 PM ALVARO GIRALDO BOTINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103361091 3/31/2025 2:46 PM LARS   HAGUEN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103363771 3/31/2025 3:44 PM OSCAR  ALEXANDER   GONZALEZ QUIROGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103364651 3/31/2025 4:16 PM LILANA ALEXSANDRA   ACUÑA MAYORGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541003368631 3/31/2025 6:12 PM DIEGO   GUERRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532303371601 3/31/2025 10:13 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CHAPINERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532303371601 3/31/2025 10:13 PM EDIFICIO TUNDAMA CALLE 100 PH  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103374651 4/1/2025 8:58 AM MANUEL ALEJANDRO   GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522403375171 4/1/2025 9:44 AM MARIA MERCEDES   MOLINA RENGIFO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532303375211 4/1/2025 9:51 AM JESSICA CAROLAIN   GUZMAN PARRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003375841 4/1/2025 10:26 AM PABLO AGUSTÍN   RAMIREZ PRIETO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202541003386191 4/1/2025 2:25 PM JESUS ENRIQUE LEITON PELAEZ   LEITON PELAEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003386461 4/1/2025 2:26 PM LUZ ALBA LOPEZ ACERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541003392531 4/1/2025 5:29 PM IGNACIO GOMEZ IHM 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103393321 4/1/2025 5:58 PM DAIRON JOSE   SIERRA CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003394851 4/1/2025 6:58 PM CARLOS JULIO   ARIZA CUBIDES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103403631 4/1/2025 11:41 PM GLORIA STELLA   VELA SEGURA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103404791 4/2/2025 7:08 AM WILLIAM ALFREDO   CAMELO PATIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103405261 4/2/2025 8:14 AM KAREN DAYANA   AVILA PABON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103405271 4/2/2025 8:15 AM MARIA EMILSEN   CARVAJAL ROJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003414641 4/2/2025 2:34 PM MARCELA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561103416811 4/2/2025 4:44 PM LEONEL   AYALA ANGULO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561103416821 4/2/2025 4:44 PM LEONEL   AYALA ANGULO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003418131 4/2/2025 6:41 PM DIEGO ALEJANDRO   CANTOR HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532303419001 4/2/2025 7:58 PM CRISPIN   CHICUNQUE JUAGIVIOY 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103419691 4/2/2025 9:05 PM BLANCA FLOR   LEON CIFUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103419881 4/2/2025 9:07 PM WILSON LEOVARDO   ALVARADO QUINTANA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103420921 4/2/2025 9:46 PM AIXA PAOLA   BEDOYA JARAMILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103421051 4/2/2025 9:58 PM CARLOS ENRIQUE   BARON BEJARANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103421771 4/3/2025 7:08 AM PEDRO ANTONIO   PEÑUELA RIVERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103424961 4/3/2025 9:41 AM ANDRES HUMBERTO   CUBILLOS MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541003427071 4/3/2025 11:17 AM ABRAHAM ALFONSO   LOPEZ ACOSTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541003427121 4/3/2025 11:18 AM SERGIO ALEXANDER   ALFONSO LARA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103427901 4/3/2025 11:26 AM CARLOS EDUARDO   ARISMENDI 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003433071 4/3/2025 2:33 PM MAURICIO   GOMEZ GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103433221 4/3/2025 2:36 PM MANUEL ALEJANDRO   GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103433471 4/3/2025 2:53 PM VICENTE EMILIO   ZAPATA TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522403436011 4/3/2025 4:16 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522403436011 4/3/2025 4:16 PM ASOCIACIÓN DE VECINOS CASABLANCA ETAPA 2 MANZANA 85 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522403436011 4/3/2025 4:16 PM UAERMV- UNIDAD ADMINISTRATIVA ESPECIAL DE REHABILITACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO VIAL  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542103436761 4/3/2025 5:00 PM DIEGO FERNANDO   MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541003436991 4/3/2025 5:11 PM WILLIAM FERNANDO   SALINAS ACOSTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541003437381 4/3/2025 5:24 PM LUIS ANTONIO   ALVARADO BARAJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003440671 4/3/2025 8:14 PM JOSE AGUSTIN   REYES LAVADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554003441471 4/3/2025 8:44 PM PEDRO IGNACIO   CASTILLO FONTECHA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554004220841 4/4/2025 8:47 AM JUAN CARLOS   PEREZ REYES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541004231051 4/4/2025 3:10 PM NIXON FERNEY PULECIO MOLINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554004259601 4/7/2025 1:58 PM JORDY ANDREY   VARGAS LADINO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554004262091 4/7/2025 3:16 PM EDGAR LEONARDO   DIAZ CORREA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541004263861 4/7/2025 4:23 PM CIA VIACOL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104265411 4/7/2025 4:47 PM ROSALBA   CARDENAS RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541004269301 4/7/2025 7:15 PM LIBARDO   URREGO GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532304272421 4/7/2025 10:04 PM PAULA ALEJANDRA   LOPEZ BARRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554004273791 4/8/2025 8:00 AM YEISON FERNANDO   SALDARRIAGA HORTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554004273891 4/8/2025 8:01 AM ARCADIO   BERNAL GARZÓN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104274571 4/8/2025 9:26 AM ADRIANA LIZZETE   COLORADO ARANGURE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104275441 4/8/2025 10:43 AM SECRETARIA DE TRANSITO Y TRANSPORTE DE CUCUTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104276461 4/8/2025 11:12 AM NELLY   BOSSA SOCHA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104276481 4/8/2025 11:12 AM ANGEL JOSUE   HERNANDEZ CROES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104276841 4/8/2025 11:23 AM ANDRES HUMBERTO   CUBILLOS GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104278761 4/8/2025 12:23 PM JOSE   MURILLO BARRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104278781 4/8/2025 12:24 PM ANA AIRET   BARRERA SUESCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554004279121 4/8/2025 12:33 PM LILIANA SOFIA   ALVARADO ARDILA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554004279141 4/8/2025 12:33 PM WILLI MICHAEL   BUITRAGO GARCES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104279281 4/8/2025 12:38 PM RAFAEL   RUBIANO NUÑEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104279871 4/8/2025 1:29 PM DIEGO FERNANDO   ROBERTO PARDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554004280061 4/8/2025 1:37 PM CRISTIAN CAMILO   MALDONADO ECHEVERRI 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542104280481 4/8/2025 1:44 PM MANUEL LISANDRO   GUZMAN MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532205069641 4/15/2025 3:27 PM VALENTINA   TELLEZ VELASQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522405081341 4/15/2025 7:11 PM  | INSTITUTO DE DESARROLLO URBANO - IDU 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522405081341 4/15/2025 7:11 PM WILSON ANTONIO   JAIME BALLESTEROS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541005250631 4/28/2025 11:20 AM YERALDINE   PEDRAZA RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202542105251861 4/28/2025 11:58 AM ABRAHAN   GOMEZ GUILLEN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005299281 4/30/2025 2:46 PM OLAFF JUNIOR   PUELLO DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005302601 4/30/2025 4:41 PM LEONARDO JAVIER   HURTADO GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005303711 4/30/2025 5:52 PM HERMES AUGUSTO   GUZMAN GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005304441 4/30/2025 7:25 PM DIEGO FERNANDO   MONCADA SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531105305511 4/30/2025 8:38 PM ENEL  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531105305511 4/30/2025 8:38 PM SUBRED INTEGRADA DE SERVICIOS DE SALUD SUR OCCIDENTE E.S.E. 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531105305511 4/30/2025 8:38 PM TRANSMILENIO S.A  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531105305511 4/30/2025 8:38 PM UNIDAD ADMINISTRATIVA ESPECIAL DE SERVICIOS PÚBLICOS - UAESP  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542105306201 4/30/2025 9:35 PM JUAN DIEGO   TEHERAN VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005306911 4/30/2025 9:57 PM DIEGO HERNAN CONTRERAS CESPEDES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005325041 5/2/2025 8:31 AM DIANA PAOLA   VELASQUEZ PATIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542105326221 5/2/2025 9:01 AM JUAN HONORIO   RINCON RINCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005979971 5/2/2025 11:29 AM BRIAN ADOLFO   MOREO MESA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542105980251 5/2/2025 11:33 AM CRISTIAN ESTEBAN   VALENCIA CASTILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542105982741 5/2/2025 12:41 PM CLAUDIA LUCILA   CASTILLO VELASQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542105983021 5/2/2025 12:53 PM JOSE FABIAN   COLORADO GARZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542105987821 5/2/2025 2:54 PM ANDRES FERNANDO   BELTRAN ORTEGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005989561 5/2/2025 4:04 PM JORMAN   FORERO PINZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542105998241 5/2/2025 5:54 PM JONATHAN   ORTIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005998691 5/2/2025 6:10 PM MAICOL DANIEL   VELANDIA BAYONA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542105999481 5/2/2025 6:51 PM KEVIN DAVID   GARCIA TRIANA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554005999751 5/2/2025 7:10 PM WALTER JACOBO MORENO ALEJO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006000381 5/2/2025 8:05 PM OSCAR EDUARDO   RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531106000821 5/2/2025 9:10 PM NESTOR HELI   MORALES ROMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532306000851 5/2/2025 9:13 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BOSA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532306000911 5/2/2025 9:14 PM ZANDRA LUCIA   ACUÑA GÓMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006011941 5/5/2025 8:46 AM GUIOVANNI   HUERFANO| BARRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006013081 5/5/2025 9:19 AM JHON FREDY   RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006014081 5/5/2025 9:50 AM OLMEDO   ORTIZ PERALTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206016531 5/5/2025 11:20 AM ELBER IVAN   RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006018811 5/5/2025 1:37 PM JHON ALEXANDER   ROBAYO PEÑALOZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532206020401 5/5/2025 2:29 PM DIRECCIÓN DE COORDINACIÓN INTERINSTITUCIONAL LUIS YAIR AGUILAR ROJAS AGENCIA NACIONAL DE SEGURIDAD VIAL-ANSV 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532306021201 5/5/2025 2:47 PM ELIECER   SUAREZ SAAVEDRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206023531 5/5/2025 3:43 PM DANIEL ALBERTO   FORERO FANDIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006023731 5/5/2025 3:46 PM PEDRO JOSE   ACUÑA BARAJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106025441 5/5/2025 4:56 PM LUIS ENRIQUE   TIRADO GARAVITO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006025681 5/5/2025 5:06 PM BRAYAN CAMILO   COMAS PIÑEROS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006025971 5/5/2025 5:10 PM JULIAN ALBERTO   LEON PINZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006027831 5/5/2025 7:47 PM ABIGAIL GREGORIO   RUIZ CORTEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006027931 5/5/2025 7:48 PM LUIS FELIPE   GOMEZ GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106028471 5/5/2025 8:56 PM LUDUIN FERNEY   CASAS DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106028771 5/5/2025 9:07 PM JULIO CESAR   RAMIREZ ESTEBAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106029611 5/5/2025 9:47 PM LUZMILA   MOTTA GRISALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006034181 5/6/2025 8:14 AM RIVER DUBERNEY   MARTINEZ BELTRAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206036541 5/6/2025 10:38 AM INVERTAXI S.A.S. 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106036651 5/6/2025 10:45 AM VICTOR MANUEL   MUÑOZ CASTELBLANCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106036841 5/6/2025 11:01 AM YUDY CATERINE   CORREA MEDINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106036871 5/6/2025 11:05 AM ANGELA YELITZA   GARZON TOVAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106037301 5/6/2025 11:17 AM JAIDER   CASELLES SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106072981 5/6/2025 6:05 PM EULISES   GUERRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106090261 5/7/2025 8:47 AM WILLIAM ALFREDO   CAMELO PATIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106092121 5/7/2025 11:11 AM ABEL   PIÑEROS MONTENEGRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206096001 5/7/2025 1:37 PM ARACELY   ORTIZ LIZARAZO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206096011 5/7/2025 1:37 PM ARACELY   ORTIZ LIZARAZO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206096021 5/7/2025 1:38 PM PEDRO ANTONIO   HERNANDEZ MANRRIQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006099181 5/7/2025 3:31 PM SANTIAGO  PALOMINO CARVAJAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006099311 5/7/2025 3:32 PM EDGAR   RUIDIAZ VILLAREAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106100321 5/7/2025 3:58 PM JONNY DAVID   LOZANO CASALLAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106100471 5/7/2025 4:08 PM ROBERTH ANDRES   MENDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006101441 5/7/2025 4:40 PM JOHN EDINSON   HOYOS RUEDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202554006102141 5/7/2025 4:59 PM DAIRON FERNANDO   RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531106102261 5/7/2025 5:00 PM N/A 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106102271 5/7/2025 5:01 PM GRACIELA   CASTRO MEDINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106102921 5/7/2025 5:36 PM JUAN SEBASTIAN   ACENDRA LIZARAZO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106103161 5/7/2025 5:50 PM DIEGO ARMANDO   ORTIZ VALENCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006104361 5/7/2025 6:49 PM JUAN SEBASTIAN   HOYOS CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561106104511 5/7/2025 6:55 PM ELKIN   JIMENEZ JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202530006104821 5/7/2025 7:19 PM CONCEJO DE BOGOTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006110701 5/8/2025 8:37 AM AURELIANO   VARGAS TAMAYO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006112041 5/8/2025 9:54 AM JAIME   VARON COVALEDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006114741 5/8/2025 1:07 PM MIGUEL ANGEL   CASTAÑO WILCHES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106115631 5/8/2025 2:23 PM MARIA   REYES BAUTISTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006115731 5/8/2025 2:28 PM DIEGO LEONARDO   GUARIN PRIETO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006118711 5/8/2025 3:49 PM DOMINGO   LANDINEZ HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006120701 5/8/2025 5:47 PM EDUARDO   OSPINA GIRALDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106121531 5/8/2025 6:12 PM AGUSTIN  URRIAGO   PERDOMO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106124711 5/8/2025 7:54 PM YURI HENRY   SAAVEDRA BORDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006125131 5/8/2025 8:00 PM CARLOS ROMERO DAVILA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006129761 5/9/2025 8:07 AM ERICK DUBAN   QUIROGA ROLDAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006781271 5/9/2025 10:09 AM JAIVER JOSE   TAVERA TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006782191 5/9/2025 10:59 AM LUIS EDUARDO MAMIAN JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106784081 5/9/2025 1:46 PM LINSSIN MARLLURY   CEPEDA RUBIANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106787871 5/9/2025 4:05 PM OMAR ALFONSO   DIAZ SILVA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106788291 5/9/2025 4:33 PM MARIA DEL CARMEN   BERNAL PALACINO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106788361 5/9/2025 4:36 PM SANTIAGO   OVALLE RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106788371 5/9/2025 4:36 PM JOSE BERNARDO   ALFONSO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106788901 5/9/2025 5:11 PM JOHN FREDDY   CASALLAS ROJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106789131 5/9/2025 5:33 PM JAIME ALCIDES   ARIAS BARRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532306790381 5/9/2025 7:10 PM PAULA ANDREA   BERMUDEZ JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106790901 5/9/2025 7:38 PM ALIRIO   RUIZ SUAREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106791981 5/9/2025 9:31 PM HUGO   MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106792581 5/9/2025 10:44 PM DAVID   NESTOR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106792641 5/9/2025 10:49 PM KAROLL MILENA   SUSATAMA POSADA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006795131 5/10/2025 1:46 AM JOSE SANTOS GARZON GARCIA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106799681 5/10/2025 8:05 AM ANGIE PAOLA   HOYOS SIERRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006800001 5/10/2025 8:55 AM PRUEBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106804571 5/12/2025 8:29 AM GABRIEL EDUARDO   GUERRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006805271 5/12/2025 9:17 AM LUPE DEL ROCIO   MÉDICIS CASANOVA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006805301 5/12/2025 9:17 AM JENNY   MEDINA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006806601 5/12/2025 10:19 AM MAURO ALFONSO ROSADO ECHEVERRIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006806621 5/12/2025 10:20 AM REINEIRO   FIGUEROA CUMBE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106808541 5/12/2025 11:33 AM JAIME   MONTAÑEZ PARRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006812501 5/12/2025 2:00 PM AMPARO   SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006813341 5/12/2025 2:28 PM JOSE JAIRO   MONTEALEGRE RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106814371 5/12/2025 2:53 PM ALEJANDRO   LOPEZ LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206814901 5/12/2025 3:09 PM JENNIFER   TELLEZ RINCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006815041 5/12/2025 3:11 PM KELLY JOHANA   MARTELO CARDONA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006816821 5/12/2025 4:22 PM MARIA PATRICIA   SAAVEDRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006817551 5/12/2025 4:45 PM DIANA MIREYA ALARCON SAAVEDRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106817791 5/12/2025 4:47 PM SANDRO   SAAVEDRA SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106819391 5/12/2025 5:53 PM LUIS FERNANDO   MALDONADO OLAYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106819751 5/12/2025 6:19 PM ARSECIO   VIDALES VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006820291 5/12/2025 7:34 PM CRISTIAN   FELIPE CARDENAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006820401 5/12/2025 7:35 PM MARIO ALEJANDRO   CLAVIJO PULIDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106820841 5/12/2025 7:45 PM FABIAN   VARGAS DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006821031 5/12/2025 7:46 PM  | JUZGADO PROMISCUO MUNICIPAL DE COTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006822101 5/12/2025 8:40 PM JOSE LUIS   RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006822491 5/12/2025 9:51 PM STEVE RICARDO   TOCORA AGUILLON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106822871 5/12/2025 11:16 PM JORGE ALBERTO   PENA ROA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006827321 5/13/2025 8:38 AM STEVE RICARDO   TOCORA AGUILLON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006827701 5/13/2025 9:05 AM GABRIEL   LINARES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202554006828031 5/13/2025 9:37 AM NATALIA   NARVAEZ MUÑOZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006828091 5/13/2025 9:37 AM LUIS FERNANDO   VANEGAS DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106828611 5/13/2025 10:03 AM WILLIAM ALEXANDER   ROJAS GARZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206828701 5/13/2025 10:23 AM MANUEL ALEXANDER   CAMACHO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006830461 5/13/2025 11:27 AM EDGAR  EDUARDO GARCES GIL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006833821 5/13/2025 2:23 PM ALFONSO CETINA MONTENEGRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202562006834671 5/13/2025 2:36 PM SANTIAGO BARRAGAN   FAMISANAR  EPS LTDA., CAFAM – COLSUBSIDIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206834871 5/13/2025 2:39 PM OSCAR HERNANDO   SUAREZ AREVALO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006836351 5/13/2025 3:32 PM LUZ ANGELA   VERA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106836531 5/13/2025 3:39 PM DIANA CAROLINA   MENESES ABRIL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106839051 5/13/2025 5:21 PM NEGOCIOS INMOBILIARIOS HUSAI LAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106842881 5/13/2025 8:27 PM YAMILE   SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106844461 5/13/2025 11:31 PM WILMAR DAVID   ANGEL BECERRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106856091 5/14/2025 12:19 PM CIELO CAROLINA   RINCON COLMENARES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106858211 5/14/2025 2:44 PM JULIAN SANTIAGO   ALDANA AMAYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106859871 5/14/2025 3:13 PM DIEGO FERNANDO   JIMENEZ ANDRADE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106861181 5/14/2025 3:41 PM MIGUEL ANGEL   ROMERO CORREDOR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106861321 5/14/2025 3:42 PM TADEO FIDEL   ORTIZ VELASQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006861561 5/14/2025 3:44 PM ANDRES   NIETO RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106861621 5/14/2025 3:44 PM REINEIRO   FIGUEROA CUMBE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106861631 5/14/2025 3:44 PM JOHAN DAVID   MOSQUERA HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106861671 5/14/2025 3:44 PM JORDY   AGUIRRE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561106870321 5/14/2025 5:31 PM MARÍA FERNANDA   GÓMEZ GIRALDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006871901 5/14/2025 7:38 PM LORENZO   MONTEALEGRE ANGARITA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006879001 5/15/2025 8:16 AM LLIMAR   RUIZ TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006879881 5/15/2025 8:34 AM JULIO   RODRIGUEZ VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106881081 5/15/2025 9:19 AM ANDRES HUMBERTO   CUBILLOS GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006881631 5/15/2025 9:42 AM EDUARDO   BOORQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106882111 5/15/2025 10:04 AM LUIS ALBERTO   CANO FLOREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106882631 5/15/2025 10:20 AM NOHEMY   SIERRA DE RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542206883571 5/15/2025 11:11 AM JOEL ALEJANDRO BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532306885601 5/15/2025 12:58 PM LUZ MARINA   GARZON GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202562006893041 5/15/2025 4:24 PM SANTIAGO BARRAGAN   FAMISANAR  EPS LTDA., CAFAM – COLSUBSIDIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106893191 5/15/2025 4:28 PM ELISEO   ROJAS RUIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532206897951 5/15/2025 9:06 PM  | ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BARRIOS UNIDOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532206897951 5/15/2025 9:06 PM  | UAERMV 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106898011 5/15/2025 9:08 PM WILFREDO   CORTES CORTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106899361 5/15/2025 10:56 PM JONATHAN   VEGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006904541 5/16/2025 8:21 AM JENNY CAROLINA   MUNCA SOLANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006905261 5/16/2025 8:54 AM ELBER JAVIER   PARRA CAMPOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106905321 5/16/2025 8:55 AM LUIS ALFONSO   SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106905451 5/16/2025 8:58 AM LUIS URIEL   PINILLA RINCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106905711 5/16/2025 9:18 AM SERVILIO   ARDILA BENAVIDES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006906191 5/16/2025 10:02 AM MARIA ESPERANZA   RODRIGUEZ GALVIS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006908521 5/16/2025 11:33 AM LUIS ALBERTO   MARTIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106910641 5/16/2025 12:58 PM JOSE NELSON   SAZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006911661 5/16/2025 2:14 PM JOHNSON   SALAMANCA GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006913491 5/16/2025 4:14 PM HELMER ANDRES   RONCANCIO ORTEGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006913871 5/16/2025 4:17 PM GRUPO LIC SAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531106916521 5/16/2025 6:19 PM JUAN GABRIEL   TOVAR ROZO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006917341 5/16/2025 6:34 PM LUIS   MANRIQUE GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006918401 5/16/2025 9:11 PM ENRIQUE   CASTILLO LAVERDE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006918431 5/16/2025 9:11 PM JULIAN DAVID   TREJOS JARAMILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006920801 5/17/2025 1:44 AM ELIAS LOPEZ SANJUAN  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006922911 5/17/2025 4:28 PM ROBERTH ALBAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106923611 5/18/2025 9:26 AM JUAN ESTEBAN   CARDENAZ GAMBOA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006926911 5/19/2025 8:29 AM PEDRO PABLO   AREVALO SALAZAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006926951 5/19/2025 8:29 AM YULI ALEXANDRA   GUZMAN MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006927301 5/19/2025 8:41 AM JOSE ONIAS   LONDOÑO LOAIZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006929601 5/19/2025 10:00 AM SANDRA PATRICIA   RUBIO ROLDAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106929771 5/19/2025 10:07 AM OSCAR MAURICIO   SANCHEZ OSPINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202554006929831 5/19/2025 10:13 AM SEBASTIAN   GOMEZ CAMARGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006929931 5/19/2025 10:13 AM JHON ALEXANDER CASTILLO ALMARIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106930021 5/19/2025 10:14 AM GUSTAVO ENRIQUE   CUCUMA SANTANA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106931861 5/19/2025 11:50 AM LUIS GUILLERMO PEREA PADILLA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106936971 5/19/2025 3:22 PM BEATRIZ   BONILLA TIQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006937041 5/19/2025 3:24 PM LUIS EDUARDO   GOMEZ GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106939751 5/19/2025 4:42 PM MARTA LIGIA   LEUDO MURIEL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006939821 5/19/2025 4:43 PM GIANCARLO   CHAVEZ LOZANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006939981 5/19/2025 4:44 PM JADISSON JHOANY   MARTINEZ HUESO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006940461 5/19/2025 5:06 PM CRISTIAN MANUEL   VASQUEZ BOLAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006946061 5/19/2025 10:14 PM JIMMY OSBEN   NOVOA GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006947931 5/20/2025 1:38 AM CARLOS ALBERTO DIAZ MENDIVELSO  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106949541 5/20/2025 7:28 AM LUDIS AMANDA   CHOCONTA LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106951391 5/20/2025 9:01 AM JOSE AGUSTIN POSADA ACEVEDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006952471 5/20/2025 9:23 AM OSCAR SEVERIANO   PRIETO BARRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106954481 5/20/2025 11:09 AM JULIO CESAR   RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106954691 5/20/2025 11:25 AM BRANDON DANIEL   CRUZ BARACALDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106955071 5/20/2025 11:47 AM SERGIO ANDRES   SALAS ALBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006957221 5/20/2025 12:21 PM JHONATAN ANDRES   QUEVEDO GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006958131 5/20/2025 12:49 PM DORIS ADRIANA GARCIA QUINTERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106958841 5/20/2025 1:21 PM TADEO FIDEL   ORTIZ VELASQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106958941 5/20/2025 1:24 PM LUIS DAVID   VASQUEZ VELANDIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006959221 5/20/2025 2:16 PM ANDRES FELIPE   CELY MENDOZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006959861 5/20/2025 2:38 PM HECTOR ALFONSO   NARIÑO TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006960161 5/20/2025 2:42 PM JONATHAN ALFONSO   JIMENEZ MEDINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106960371 5/20/2025 2:54 PM JOSÉ ALFREDO   CABRERA ALDANA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106963261 5/20/2025 4:52 PM CHSRISTIAN EDUARDO   GOMEZ OLAVE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006963361 5/20/2025 4:58 PM YEIMI TATIANA   MUÑOZ FUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532306964611 5/20/2025 5:23 PM LUIS EDUARDO   GALEANO URQUIJO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106965041 5/20/2025 5:32 PM DANIEL   VARGAS TRUJILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106965501 5/20/2025 5:40 PM JULIETH LILIANA FLECHAS MENDOZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006965721 5/20/2025 5:44 PM LUIS GERMAN   LARA MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006967251 5/20/2025 7:30 PM LUIS DARIO   BERBESI PINZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006967261 5/20/2025 7:30 PM WILSON   NARANJO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106967401 5/20/2025 7:30 PM ELIAN ALEXANDER   MOSQUERA AGUILAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006967861 5/20/2025 7:44 PM NUBIA   MEJIA DE CHAVANIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006968291 5/20/2025 8:14 PM FRAUKY   JIMENEZ MAZO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006969301 5/20/2025 9:30 PM ALVARO   ALVARO PUIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006969361 5/20/2025 9:30 PM EDWARD STYBEN   ZUÑIGA BOHORQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006969771 5/20/2025 10:51 PM MANUEL ALBERTO   PEREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006978681 5/21/2025 8:11 AM CRISTIAN MANUEL   VASQUEZ BOLAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006978941 5/21/2025 8:12 AM JUAN CARLOS   GUIZA CHACON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006984011 5/21/2025 12:05 PM ABEL JOAQUIN   MORENO CERVANTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106984051 5/21/2025 12:06 PM CLARA ELVIRA   CORREDOR YANEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006985101 5/21/2025 12:33 PM DUVAN  FERNEY   QUINTERO ZAMBRANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106986871 5/21/2025 2:09 PM DOMINGA   MALAGON ROMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106987061 5/21/2025 2:17 PM MIGUEL ANGEL   GOMEZ CORDOBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106987501 5/21/2025 2:30 PM MICHAEL ANDRES   BUITRAGO MONTOYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106987891 5/21/2025 2:49 PM LUZ DARY   MORENO BOTINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106987911 5/21/2025 2:49 PM JOHN JAIRO   CASSIANO LADINO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988081 5/21/2025 2:54 PM RODRIGO   MUNERA ORTEGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988091 5/21/2025 2:56 PM SANDRO NAIME   HERNANDEZ POLANIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988101 5/21/2025 2:56 PM MAGDA LILIANA   BOHADA GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988131 5/21/2025 2:56 PM GUSTAVO ADOLFO   TONOBALA GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988181 5/21/2025 2:57 PM MARIA NEY   RAMIREZ MONTOYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988191 5/21/2025 2:57 PM JUDY ANGELICA   HERRERA MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988211 5/21/2025 2:57 PM REGULO   CIFUENTES ROLDAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988271 5/21/2025 2:57 PM MARTHA LILIANA   ROBAYO RIOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006988361 5/21/2025 3:02 PM HELBERT   MICAN MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006988411 5/21/2025 3:02 PM ADRIANA   RODRIGUEZ LAGUNA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988551 5/21/2025 3:06 PM ALVARO ANDRES   MOLINA HURTADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202542106988591 5/21/2025 3:06 PM ANDERSON ISMAEL   RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988611 5/21/2025 3:06 PM WILSON   RODRIGUEZ GAITAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006988741 5/21/2025 3:16 PM JOSE MAURICIO   CUAN APONTE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106988971 5/21/2025 3:23 PM PILAR ANDREA   VARGAS CELIS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106989061 5/21/2025 3:24 PM ESNEIDER   ALVAREZ CASTILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006989181 5/21/2025 3:28 PM BAIRON DE JESUS   ARAQUE NORENA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006989381 5/21/2025 3:37 PM BERTA SOFIA GOMEZ LORDUY 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106990221 5/21/2025 4:05 PM JAQUELINE   RODRIGUEZ CHAPARRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006991921 5/21/2025 5:07 PM SEGUNDO ADOBERTO   PINEDA GALINDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106993301 5/21/2025 5:42 PM CLAUDIO PAUL   MARTINEZ BENITEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106993311 5/21/2025 5:43 PM LOREEN  VIVIANA   CUERVO DELGADILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006993481 5/21/2025 5:45 PM ALVARO   PULIDO MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542106996321 5/21/2025 7:58 PM GLORIA STELLA   VELA SEGURA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554006996541 5/21/2025 8:40 PM EUSTACIO   TELLO MAYORGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541006997381 5/21/2025 11:08 PM CRISTIAN ALEXIS   RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007001201 5/22/2025 1:51 AM CHRISTIAN DAVID PELÁEZ GARCÍA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007002881 5/22/2025 2:00 AM ANA ELSY RIVAS DIAZ  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007005001 5/22/2025 7:47 AM FABIO   LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007005091 5/22/2025 8:22 AM JAIRO   FLOREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007006351 5/22/2025 9:39 AM RAUL   PAMQUEBA NUÑEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007007931 5/22/2025 11:19 AM JADISSON JHOANY   MARTINEZ HUESO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107008141 5/22/2025 11:28 AM MARIA PAOLA   SOLARTE HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007008361 5/22/2025 11:55 AM LUIS ALFONSO   AGUILAR SIERRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007008711 5/22/2025 12:09 PM ALBEAR   CRUZ CABRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007008761 5/22/2025 12:09 PM JULIO ANIBAL   MIRANDA SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107008861 5/22/2025 12:12 PM ANGEL   MESIAS PINEDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007009031 5/22/2025 12:16 PM LUIS   PORRAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007009171 5/22/2025 12:26 PM MIGUEL ANTONIO   VALERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107009261 5/22/2025 12:49 PM ANDRES HUMBERTO   CUBILLOS GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007009521 5/22/2025 1:17 PM HENRY   PALENCIA AGUILAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107009661 5/22/2025 1:18 PM GABRIEL   FALLA DURAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107009691 5/22/2025 1:19 PM JUAN PABLO VARGAS REYES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107010041 5/22/2025 1:30 PM OSMAN ADRIAN   IBAÑEZ MOGOLLON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107010291 5/22/2025 1:49 PM FRANCY   PRADA QUITIAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107010371 5/22/2025 1:50 PM FREDY   URIBE GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107010391 5/22/2025 1:50 PM FREDY GUEVARA   DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107010421 5/22/2025 1:50 PM NADIN   ALVAREZ PEREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107010611 5/22/2025 2:02 PM DAVID   GAITAN GAITAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107010691 5/22/2025 2:02 PM MARIA CAMILA   PEREZ CARRASCAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532107010871 5/22/2025 2:14 PM SERGIO ALEJANDRO   MORENO VILLAMIL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007010951 5/22/2025 2:16 PM DIANA MARIA   AREVALO RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007011101 5/22/2025 2:17 PM CEILER ALESANDER   PEREA MOSQUERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007011121 5/22/2025 2:17 PM LARRY STEVEN   SEPULVEDA FAJARDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207012421 5/22/2025 2:59 PM LUIS EDUARDO   GALEANO URQUIJO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207012461 5/22/2025 2:59 PM NEY   BECERRA CHARLES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007014681 5/22/2025 4:02 PM LICETH JOHANA   LAVERDE MEDINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007014761 5/22/2025 4:03 PM JHON JAIRO CASTIBLANCO MORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107014841 5/22/2025 4:03 PM JUAN JOSE   ACOSTA OROZCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107015051 5/22/2025 4:13 PM PLACIDO   LAMUS DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107015191 5/22/2025 4:18 PM HENRY HUMBERTO   JARA GÓMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107015461 5/22/2025 4:37 PM SAMUEL JAPHET   ZEA LEGUIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207016581 5/22/2025 6:07 PM OMAR ANDRES   AYERBE JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107017201 5/22/2025 7:17 PM LEYDI YOHANNA   RAMIREZ PEÑA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107017381 5/22/2025 7:19 PM BRAYAN ALEJANDRO   ANDRADE GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107017811 5/22/2025 7:25 PM NELSON ADOLFO   GALEANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007018091 5/22/2025 7:28 PM JONATHAN   GUTIERREZ ROBAYO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107018181 5/22/2025 7:29 PM WILLIAM   TORRES VENTERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107018881 5/22/2025 8:21 PM BANCOLOMBIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107019001 5/22/2025 8:31 PM JUAN ELIAS   MURRA FALLA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107019081 5/22/2025 8:33 PM INGRID MARITZA   MUNOZ MELENGE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007019971 5/22/2025 9:03 PM EDILBERTO   ARENAS MOYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202554007019981 5/22/2025 9:03 PM LUIS ANGEL   RAMIREZ CALDERON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007020361 5/22/2025 9:07 PM CANTOR MARIN IVAN DE JESUS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007022601 5/23/2025 1:35 AM ISMAEL ANTONIO SOLER PEREZ  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007024401 5/23/2025 8:05 AM ASDQER   ASD EERT 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007024991 5/23/2025 8:17 AM CARLOS ANDRES   TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007025721 5/23/2025 8:32 AM MIGUEL ANGEL   MARIN GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007025761 5/23/2025 8:32 AM JEAN CARLO   RUEDA GARZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007025821 5/23/2025 8:33 AM MANUEL HERNAN   OCAMPO QUICENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007026441 5/23/2025 8:50 AM PABLO EMILIO   RODRIGUEZ OJEDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107026761 5/23/2025 8:57 AM MARIA OLIVA   LOPEZ VALERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107027381 5/23/2025 9:49 AM JHON JAIRO   PINILLA CORREA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107028191 5/23/2025 10:03 AM JUDITH ESTEFANY   PARRA CASTILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007028781 5/23/2025 10:09 AM VICTOR MANUEL GAONA MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007028871 5/23/2025 10:10 AM JHON JAIRO CASTIBLANCO MORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107030841 5/23/2025 10:49 AM ROBERTO JOSE   GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007031441 5/23/2025 11:00 AM CARLOS   TORRES FLORES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107034141 5/23/2025 11:42 AM SANDRA   CORREA LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107034411 5/23/2025 11:48 AM LIZETH   BELLO HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107034431 5/23/2025 11:51 AM ELIN   EPINAYU EPINAYU 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107035131 5/23/2025 12:04 PM HENRRY ALEXANDER   MONROY VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107036421 5/23/2025 12:24 PM JOAN CAMILO   LINARES GARZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107036591 5/23/2025 12:28 PM CARLOS   ZAMBRANO RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107037281 5/23/2025 1:07 PM NORMAN DARIO   NOVA ALFONSO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107037441 5/23/2025 1:13 PM ALVARO ANDRES   MOLINA HURTADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107037731 5/23/2025 1:40 PM MARIA ISABELA   MARIN GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107037941 5/23/2025 1:48 PM NORVEY ESTID   CRUZ TAPIERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007039031 5/23/2025 2:08 PM CLAUDIA PATRICIA   PORTOCARRERO GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107040131 5/23/2025 2:42 PM FLOR MARINA   OSORIO MAZO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107040161 5/23/2025 2:47 PM JULIO ERNESTO   PEREZ MOLINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007040331 5/23/2025 2:59 PM SANDRA ENITH RIVILLAS GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007040351 5/23/2025 2:59 PM BENJAMIN   LOPEZ BEDOYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007042261 5/23/2025 3:37 PM BAIRON DE JESUS   ARAQUE NORENA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007042441 5/23/2025 3:38 PM ANGEL ALBERTO   MENDEZ UBAQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107043241 5/23/2025 4:03 PM WILSON DAVID   NIÑO FERRER 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007043341 5/23/2025 4:05 PM YULIETT   SUAREZ GALLARDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107043791 5/23/2025 4:21 PM ROBERTO JOSE   GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007044621 5/23/2025 5:02 PM WILLIAM FERNEY MARTINEZ MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107044911 5/23/2025 5:20 PM JORGE NORBEY   PINTO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107046731 5/23/2025 7:47 PM  | CONSORCIO SEGURIDAD VIAL PROCEL 2021 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107046731 5/23/2025 7:47 PM CONSORCIO SEÑAL VIAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107047321 5/23/2025 8:19 PM HIURD SANTIAGO   SANTAMARIA CARRILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107047471 5/23/2025 8:21 PM LUIS FELIPE LARA MUÃ‘OZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007048381 5/23/2025 8:40 PM ACON SECURITY LTDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050241 5/25/2025 11:15 PM JAIRO HUMBERTO   GONZALES ALONSO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050251 5/25/2025 11:15 PM LINDSAY GABRIELA   RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050261 5/25/2025 11:15 PM ALEJANDRO VIASUS GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050271 5/25/2025 11:15 PM JADA SOLUTIONS SAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050291 5/25/2025 11:15 PM RODRIGO   CULMA CAMACHO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050301 5/25/2025 11:15 PM MARIA DEL ROSARIO   ESPITIA DIMAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050311 5/25/2025 11:15 PM MAURICIO   PEREZ ANGEL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050331 5/25/2025 11:15 PM DEISON   ACUÑA MACHADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050341 5/25/2025 11:16 PM RAMIRO  MONTIEL ESQUIVEL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050361 5/25/2025 11:16 PM SILVIA ALEJANDRA   NUÑEZ GARZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050371 5/25/2025 11:16 PM TECNIEXPLOSIVOS PINILLA SAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050381 5/25/2025 11:16 PM CARLOS LUIS   MEDINA PEREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050391 5/25/2025 11:16 PM ANDRES   RINCON GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007050511 5/25/2025 11:18 PM PAOLA ANDREA   GONZALEZ MERCHAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007053261 5/26/2025 8:29 AM ALISON VIVIANA   SALAZAR NIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107053971 5/26/2025 8:42 AM DIANA LINET   SARMIENTO CALDERON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107055171 5/26/2025 9:21 AM IRMA   ORTIZ PARRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007055331 5/26/2025 9:32 AM FEDERACION NACIONAL DE PRENSA FENALPRENSA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202554007055501 5/26/2025 9:42 AM JOSE ALFONSO   ROMERO SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522107055781 5/26/2025 9:49 AM FLORENTINO CIFUENTES  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007055931 5/26/2025 9:53 AM JUAN CAMILO   GONZALEZ ROBAYO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107056011 5/26/2025 9:53 AM EDGAR ANDRES   SANCHEZ ROJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107056581 5/26/2025 10:16 AM OSCAR ANDRES   ARTEAGA VANEGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522107056691 5/26/2025 10:25 AM RAIMARY   GUERRA GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007058051 5/26/2025 11:30 AM LAURA CAMILA   PEÑA BELTRAM 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007058061 5/26/2025 11:30 AM GERMAN LIBARDO   SANTACRUZ BURGOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007058111 5/26/2025 11:30 AM MARTHA INES   MORA GUATAQUI 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007058131 5/26/2025 11:30 AM JHON ALEJANDRO   TAPIERO SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007058151 5/26/2025 11:31 AM JULIO CESAR   RUEDA ESPITIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007058201 5/26/2025 11:31 AM NELLIS   BONFANTE VERBEL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007058421 5/26/2025 11:42 AM ANGELO FABIAN   FUENTES RIVERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532007059471 5/26/2025 12:48 PM LEONARDO EDUBER LINARES GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207060251 5/26/2025 1:04 PM GILBERTO   PICO BOLIVAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107061261 5/26/2025 1:53 PM FREDY   PATARROYO CORTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107061281 5/26/2025 1:54 PM CESAR ALFONSO   RODRIGUEZ ESCOBAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107061361 5/26/2025 1:55 PM CARLOS ANDRES   MONROY AGUIRRE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107061411 5/26/2025 1:57 PM JESUS ANTONIO   LUNA MORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107061431 5/26/2025 1:57 PM JUAN CARLOS   GIRALDO ROJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007061841 5/26/2025 2:19 PM DEIVER   VALDERRAMA PAVA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007062191 5/26/2025 2:21 PM JOSE MANUEL   BARRERA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007062581 5/26/2025 2:24 PM CAMILO ANDRES   AREVALO CRUZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007062651 5/26/2025 2:25 PM MAYERLY   MONTAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007062671 5/26/2025 2:25 PM SANDRA LUZORA   BELTRAN ZABALA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107063341 5/26/2025 2:47 PM EDWIN LEONARDO   ACERO BALCAZAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107064141 5/26/2025 3:10 PM SHAOLIN SERGIO   CISNEROS GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107064231 5/26/2025 3:12 PM IVAN DARIO   CALDERON CERCADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107064311 5/26/2025 3:14 PM MARIANA   HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107064431 5/26/2025 3:19 PM WILSON SILVERIO   SOLANO CRISTANCHO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107064481 5/26/2025 3:22 PM RAUL RICARDO   POVEDA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207064581 5/26/2025 3:27 PM LUZ MARINA   VELASQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007064661 5/26/2025 3:27 PM COMERCIALIZADORA LIAM LUI SAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107065261 5/26/2025 4:03 PM VICTOR MANUEL   MARIN MARIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107065411 5/26/2025 4:05 PM JULIAN ANDRES   TAMAYO SERNA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107065431 5/26/2025 4:06 PM OSCAR ERNESTO CONTRERAS ROMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107065621 5/26/2025 4:08 PM JHON EDY ENRIQUE   SOTO ALZATE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107065791 5/26/2025 4:15 PM JOSE MISAEL   SUA OCHOA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531207066531 5/26/2025 4:44 PM MARCO NOEL GARCIA SEMA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107066661 5/26/2025 4:48 PM VICTOR MANUEL   MATEUS ROBAYO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107066891 5/26/2025 4:55 PM ASTRID LILIANA   CAÑON PACHON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107066901 5/26/2025 4:55 PM CAR TAXIS S.A.S 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007066981 5/26/2025 4:58 PM OSCAR   TRASLAVIÑA .. 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107067391 5/26/2025 5:32 PM JANETH   MONTEALEGRE PEDRAZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107067421 5/26/2025 5:37 PM ERIKA TATIANA   CARO GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007067951 5/26/2025 5:43 PM ALCALDÍA DE SOACHA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107068051 5/26/2025 5:45 PM ANGEL DAVID   MURCIA MONCADA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522007068451 5/26/2025 6:53 PM ELSA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007069041 5/26/2025 7:52 PM JOSE ROGELIO   MONCADA RIOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307069211 5/26/2025 8:02 PM ARNOLDO PICO LARIOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107069321 5/26/2025 8:07 PM ALDERSON   TAVERA QUINTERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107069451 5/26/2025 8:50 PM CARLOS ANDRES   MURCIA HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107069611 5/26/2025 8:56 PM ANDERSON ISMAEL   RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007070491 5/26/2025 9:14 PM NESTOR ARMANDO   BETANCOURT MENESES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007070721 5/26/2025 9:18 PM JUAN CARLOS   ESPINOSA CUBILLOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007070961 5/26/2025 9:53 PM CIPRIANO   GOMEZ PARRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007070981 5/26/2025 9:53 PM CRISTIAN ALEXANDER   GALLEGO GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007071021 5/26/2025 9:53 PM ANTONIO MARIA   MARTINEZ VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007071051 5/26/2025 9:53 PM HERNAN DARIO   SUAREZ MEJIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007071081 5/26/2025 9:55 PM RICARDO ALFREDO   OLAYA MALAGON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007071111 5/26/2025 9:55 PM JOHAN DAVID   ZARATE RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202554007071321 5/26/2025 9:57 PM ERI ALDEMAR   ROMERO DUQUINO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007071501 5/26/2025 9:59 PM JERZADI   HUERTAS CANTOR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207074661 5/27/2025 1:42 AM LILIA ANDREA CHAVARRO DAZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107075661 5/27/2025 5:57 AM HERNANDO   GARCIA ALVAREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007423451 5/27/2025 8:13 AM LUZ ESMERALDA   MOLINA ROJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007423531 5/27/2025 8:13 AM OSCAR JAVIER   BERNAL LOZANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007423701 5/27/2025 8:15 AM LUIS FRANCISCO   DIAZ FORERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107424101 5/27/2025 8:33 AM BELLANIT   MELO SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007425201 5/27/2025 9:59 AM CARLOS ANDRES   TELLEZ RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007425251 5/27/2025 9:59 AM YEBRAIL   ROPERO TORRADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107425451 5/27/2025 10:08 AM CRISTIAN   RODRIGUEZ DUQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007425691 5/27/2025 10:26 AM CARTAXIS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107425911 5/27/2025 10:36 AM ÁLVARO ALFONSO SALCEDO GONZÁLEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207426841 5/27/2025 11:18 AM RODRIGUEZ REY ANDREA TATIANA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007427701 5/27/2025 11:41 AM GRUPO UMA S.A.S 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532207427741 5/27/2025 11:42 AM AGENCIA NACIONAL DE INFRAESTRUCTURA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532207427741 5/27/2025 11:42 AM INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE VIAS - INVIAS  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007427901 5/27/2025 11:52 AM RICARDO ANDRES VALENCIA HINCAPIE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107428071 5/27/2025 11:56 AM MIGUEL ANGEL   GUERRERO MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532207428201 5/27/2025 12:03 PM SEBASTIAN   MORA MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007428451 5/27/2025 12:19 PM LADY CAROLINA   AVILA CAMARGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107428861 5/27/2025 12:40 PM JUAN CAMILO   PEREZ GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107429101 5/27/2025 12:55 PM JOSE LAUREANO   CEDANO JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107433381 5/27/2025 4:33 PM DAVID FERNANDO   CASTAÑEDA GARZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107433401 5/27/2025 4:35 PM CARMEN   ROA HUERTAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107433751 5/27/2025 4:45 PM ALDINEVER   DUCUARA DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107434131 5/27/2025 4:50 PM PEDRO ANTONIO   AREVALO ACEVEDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107434841 5/27/2025 5:15 PM ADRIAN DAVID    CHACUTO HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007435661 5/27/2025 5:47 PM ROBINSON ALEXANDER CORTES SANTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007435701 5/27/2025 5:47 PM ANDRES MAURICIO ARIZA ARIZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007436031 5/27/2025 6:02 PM MARCO ANTONIO   LOPEZ URREGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107436101 5/27/2025 6:09 PM HECTOR JORGE   JIMENEZ JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107436491 5/27/2025 6:25 PM CRUSTIAN MAURICIO   TOLE POLOCHE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007436941 5/27/2025 7:22 PM YEISON ANDRES   PEÑA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007436951 5/27/2025 7:22 PM SECRETARIA DE SEGURIDAD , CONVIVENCIA Y JUSTICIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007437121 5/27/2025 7:35 PM JULIAN ANDRES RIVERA CORREA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107437241 5/27/2025 7:42 PM WILLIAM MANUEL   APONTE PATIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007437261 5/27/2025 7:44 PM YEISON ALEXANDER AGUIRRE ORJUELA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007437371 5/27/2025 7:45 PM GEHOVANNY   OSUNA PAEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107437531 5/27/2025 7:54 PM ERIKA JOHANNA   REINA PEDREROS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107437701 5/27/2025 8:07 PM LENIN ANTONIO   DURAN RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007437811 5/27/2025 8:35 PM JACQUELINE   ARIZA GALLEGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007439091 5/27/2025 11:27 PM SANTIAGO ANDRES   RONCANCIO HUESA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007439121 5/27/2025 11:27 PM RIGOBERTO   ROJAS OLARTE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107449821 5/28/2025 7:42 AM LISANDRO   MELGAREJO CARO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007449891 5/28/2025 7:53 AM ALEXANDRA   QUINTERO PEREIRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107449901 5/28/2025 7:53 AM JORGE ARTURO   ANDRADE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007450261 5/28/2025 8:00 AM MAURICIO RICARDO   CHAVES FARIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007450271 5/28/2025 8:00 AM LUZ MARINA   JURADO ROBALLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107450411 5/28/2025 8:08 AM GUSTAVO SMITH   ARIAS GUEVERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007450891 5/28/2025 8:29 AM OSCAR GUILLERMO   ROJAS JOYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007451631 5/28/2025 9:05 AM VICTOR   PALOMO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107452341 5/28/2025 10:12 AM MARIA OFELIA   PUERTO CHAPARRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107452511 5/28/2025 10:28 AM ANGELA YINNETH   LIEVANO FAJARDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107452691 5/28/2025 10:32 AM ENEL CODENSA S.A 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107452891 5/28/2025 10:46 AM ANTONIO   GIRALDO BARRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007453391 5/28/2025 11:11 AM MARCO ALFREDO   RAMIREZ LEONEL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007453411 5/28/2025 11:11 AM FREDDY CRISTHIAN SMITH   CADENA LEGUIZAMO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453521 5/28/2025 11:12 AM DIANA MARCELA BOHORQUEZ MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453531 5/28/2025 11:12 AM DIANA MARCELA BOHORQUEZ MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453541 5/28/2025 11:12 AM OMAR BURGOS ESTEBAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202561107453551 5/28/2025 11:12 AM SANDRA MILENA BUENHOMBRE MONSALVE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453571 5/28/2025 11:13 AM VICENTE BALAGUERA MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453581 5/28/2025 11:13 AM LEIDY PAOLA GAVIRIA ARENAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453741 5/28/2025 11:15 AM EDICSON OBEIDY GIRALDO SALAZAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453831 5/28/2025 11:15 AM CLAUDIA MILENA MARTINEZ MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453841 5/28/2025 11:15 AM NATALIA ANDREA VELASQUEZ CARDENAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453861 5/28/2025 11:15 AM EDWIN ALEXANDER CANO DAZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453931 5/28/2025 11:16 AM LUIS EDGAR RAMIREZ CHAPARRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453941 5/28/2025 11:17 AM DAVID ALDEMAR PINZÓN GÓMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453951 5/28/2025 11:17 AM SANDRA MILENA BRAVO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107453961 5/28/2025 11:17 AM JHON JAIRO MOLINA MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107454001 5/28/2025 11:17 AM EDSON ALONSO VALLE HUERFANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107454141 5/28/2025 11:18 AM INSTITUTO DEPARTAMENTAL DE TRANSITO DEL CESAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107454151 5/28/2025 11:18 AM GOBERNACION DEL CESAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107454281 5/28/2025 11:19 AM NICOLAS ANDREY   MONTOYA TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007454431 5/28/2025 11:21 AM JOSE IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107455151 5/28/2025 11:40 AM LUIS ALBERTO   JULIO OROZCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107455191 5/28/2025 11:40 AM SILVERIO   RODRIGUEZ TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007455961 5/28/2025 12:03 PM WILINTON  YAMID   VALBUENA HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107456521 5/28/2025 12:48 PM LUIS ERNESTO   MARQUEZ BRAVO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107456551 5/28/2025 12:54 PM LUIS IVAN LUNA GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107456561 5/28/2025 12:56 PM GUSTAVO   JIMENEZ PUERTAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107456741 5/28/2025 1:19 PM CINDY CAROLINA   GALLEGO BERNAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007457421 5/28/2025 1:53 PM ANGIE STEFANY   VARGAS CORREAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007457521 5/28/2025 1:54 PM MAURICIO   JIMENEZ LONDOÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007458751 5/28/2025 2:39 PM  | MIRYAM BEJARANO LINARES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307459741 5/28/2025 3:45 PM ARBEY   CASA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007460421 5/28/2025 3:58 PM JOSE ANTONIO   TORRES TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107460571 5/28/2025 4:05 PM PIERO   CAMACHO SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107460911 5/28/2025 4:22 PM MATEO CARDENAS LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107461231 5/28/2025 4:44 PM TONY VLADIMIR   TORRES SALAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107461361 5/28/2025 4:48 PM DARCY   SAMARA MORCILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007462881 5/28/2025 5:14 PM MONTHY JAVIER   MANCERA INDABURO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107462981 5/28/2025 5:15 PM ORLANDO MOLINA   BUITRAGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107463081 5/28/2025 5:19 PM JUAN DE JESUS   RODRIGUEZ URIAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107463251 5/28/2025 5:28 PM MARGARITA   TORRES SANTAMARIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107463491 5/28/2025 5:36 PM JULIAN   DUCUARA REINOSO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107463501 5/28/2025 5:39 PM GUILLLERMO   VARGAS ZAAVEDRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522107463971 5/28/2025 6:16 PM SUBDIRECCION DE CONTROL DE TRANSITO Y TRANSPORTE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107464371 5/28/2025 6:35 PM JONATHAN   MURILLO VEGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007464531 5/28/2025 6:36 PM EDUIN  ALBERYO   GARZON VELASQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107465581 5/28/2025 6:46 PM FRANCIA JOHANNA   RODRIGUEZ SIERRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107465621 5/28/2025 6:49 PM FABIAN ALEJANDRO   VIVAS RAMOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107465801 5/28/2025 6:59 PM LUIS FERNANDO   RINCON GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107465971 5/28/2025 7:17 PM ANDERSON ISMAEL   RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107465991 5/28/2025 7:20 PM OMAR ANTONIO   VEGA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107466461 5/28/2025 7:58 PM JUAN DAVID   CARREÑO ANGEL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107466481 5/28/2025 8:01 PM JUAN CLARET   MORA MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107466511 5/28/2025 8:03 PM MIGUEL   ANGEL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007467531 5/28/2025 10:03 PM ALEXANDER   PALACIO PALACIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107468031 5/29/2025 7:49 AM LEIDY JOHANNA   CLAVIJO VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107469581 5/29/2025 8:56 AM MARIA CRISTINA   PINZON MUÑOZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207469701 5/29/2025 8:57 AM JEINER JOSE MOSQUERA PENAGOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007470291 5/29/2025 10:14 AM HERNAN JOSE   GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007470981 5/29/2025 11:30 AM YONATAN SMITH   PATIÑO MOLINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007471051 5/29/2025 11:30 AM PABLO ISIDRO   MONTILLA DORADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007471181 5/29/2025 11:31 AM MIGUEL   CHAPARRO HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107471771 5/29/2025 11:50 AM CLAUDIA VIRGELINA   MADRIGAL PARRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007472161 5/29/2025 12:17 PM JOSE ALCIBIADES   GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007472371 5/29/2025 12:34 PM NICOLAS   ORLANDO RAMOS FETIVA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007472911 5/29/2025 1:41 PM LIZ NEIDI   RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202542107472921 5/29/2025 1:41 PM DIANA CAROLINA   CHIPATECUA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007472941 5/29/2025 1:41 PM JIMMY   PERDOMO MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007473141 5/29/2025 1:43 PM RICARDO JOSE   SCOPETTI LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007473181 5/29/2025 1:43 PM RICARDO ALFREDO   OLAYA MALAGÓN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007473271 5/29/2025 1:50 PM MIGUEL ANGEL   GARCIA BRICEÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007473291 5/29/2025 1:50 PM DANILO   MARTINEZ GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007473471 5/29/2025 1:52 PM DIEGO FERNANDO   RUIZ CASTELLANOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007473511 5/29/2025 1:52 PM FREDY   RIVEROS CRUZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107474061 5/29/2025 2:22 PM FERNADO   MARTINEZ NEIRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107474071 5/29/2025 2:24 PM DIEGO   DUQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107476071 5/29/2025 4:09 PM LUIS ALEJANDRO   NOVOA MARTIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107476351 5/29/2025 4:14 PM DANIEL DAVID   CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107476581 5/29/2025 4:17 PM RONNY GABRIEL   LOZANO GUERRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107476721 5/29/2025 4:19 PM CRISTIAN KAMILO   ROJAS CELIS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107477031 5/29/2025 4:33 PM CLAUDIA PATRICIA   SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107477411 5/29/2025 4:46 PM ELIBERTO   VARELA JARAMILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107477431 5/29/2025 4:47 PM LEONARDO   MONTAÑA MONROY 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107477711 5/29/2025 5:14 PM CRISTIAN KAMILO   ROJAS CELIS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107478161 5/29/2025 5:47 PM CECILIA ANDREA   CAJIGAS CAICEDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007478201 5/29/2025 5:53 PM JOSE DAVID   SALAMANCA MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007478461 5/29/2025 5:57 PM LUZ MARINA   CRUZ DE CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107478701 5/29/2025 6:08 PM JEISON DANIEL   RUBIANO ORTIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307479511 5/29/2025 6:49 PM BRIAN STEVEN SOTO CADENA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107479901 5/29/2025 7:13 PM JOHN JAIRO   CASSIANO LADINO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107480131 5/29/2025 7:42 PM OMAR ANTONIO   VEGA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007480751 5/29/2025 7:56 PM ISAIAS   TORO AMAYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007481211 5/29/2025 8:26 PM MIGUEL LEONARDO   LOPEZ GIL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107481721 5/29/2025 8:34 PM FRANKLYN ALEXANDER   MALDONADO PEÑA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007481991 5/29/2025 8:45 PM YEBRAIL   ROPERO TORRADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522407482151 5/29/2025 9:48 PM CLAUDIA PATRICIA   SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522407482151 5/29/2025 9:48 PM EMPRESA DE TELECOMUNICACIONES DE BOGOTÁ S.A E.S.P. - ETB S.A E.S.P. 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522407482201 5/29/2025 9:52 PM EQUIPO DE VISIÓN PÚBLICA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007482231 5/29/2025 9:57 PM YADIR EDISSON   TANGARIFE GIRALDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007482251 5/29/2025 9:58 PM WILMER DAVID   TELLEZ RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007482291 5/29/2025 9:58 PM LUIS FELIPE   MAYO GUERRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007482511 5/29/2025 10:00 PM ANDRES PATRICIO   PORRAS ORTIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007482771 5/29/2025 10:04 PM LEONARDO   MONTAÑA MONROY 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007482781 5/29/2025 10:04 PM JORGE ENRIQUE   CHAPARRO CHAPARRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007483331 5/29/2025 10:26 PM YEIMY JULIANA   GONZALES TRIANA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107487261 5/30/2025 8:31 AM MIGUEL   REYES SABOGAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007488001 5/30/2025 9:04 AM ANDRES FELIPE   LOZANO LEON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007488071 5/30/2025 9:05 AM JOSE ALEXANDER   DAZA BERRIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307488311 5/30/2025 9:15 AM HANS EDUARDO   BARRERA ZAPATA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007488711 5/30/2025 9:46 AM ERICK ABSALON   LAYTON CAICEDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007489461 5/30/2025 11:17 AM ANDRES  GIL   MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007489601 5/30/2025 11:18 AM ALEXANDRO  AREVALO GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007490171 5/30/2025 11:25 AM BLANCA LUCERO   MORENO LOSANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007490361 5/30/2025 11:43 AM HEIDY   L NEUER 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007490751 5/30/2025 11:50 AM MARGARITA MARIA   MONCADA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007490951 5/30/2025 12:15 PM LUIS ANDRES   CHAVEZ RINCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107491301 5/30/2025 12:47 PM JOSE SERAFIN   PARRA GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007491381 5/30/2025 12:48 PM CRISTHIAN ALEJANDRO   BELTRAN CAICEDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107491851 5/30/2025 1:26 PM LUIS ALBERTO   JULIO OROZCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007492161 5/30/2025 1:50 PM RUBÉN DARÍO   CUERVO PÉREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007492281 5/30/2025 1:52 PM DEIVY STIP   MUÑOZ TRIANA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007492331 5/30/2025 1:52 PM MILTON CORREA GRANADOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107492461 5/30/2025 1:55 PM DIEGO   TORRES ROMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107492841 5/30/2025 2:08 PM JIMMY MARCELL   VARGAS SILVA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107492851 5/30/2025 2:09 PM DAVID ANDRES   PINZON SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007493001 5/30/2025 2:15 PM SANTIAGO ANDRES   NOREÑA SANDOVAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007493141 5/30/2025 2:17 PM JOES GONZALO   MORA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202541007493201 5/30/2025 2:17 PM MAICOL ALEXANDER   SUÁREZ HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007493841 5/30/2025 2:48 PM AURA INES CASTILLO VARGAS  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007494741 5/30/2025 3:23 PM JUAN ESTEVAN   VASRGAS BLANCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207495871 5/30/2025 3:43 PM HOLMAN   QUINTERO QUINTERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107496751 5/30/2025 3:56 PM LINDERMAN PARRA PARRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107496821 5/30/2025 3:56 PM DIEGO ARMANDO   HERNANDEZ NIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107496851 5/30/2025 3:57 PM JOHAN LEANDRO   RAMOS PAEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107497301 5/30/2025 4:04 PM CLARA YANETH   ARIAS ALONSO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007498681 5/30/2025 4:55 PM VICTOR JORGE   RIOS VELASQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307499341 5/30/2025 5:11 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE FONTIBON  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307499351 5/30/2025 5:11 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307499371 5/30/2025 5:11 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE TEUSAQUILLO  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307499401 5/30/2025 5:12 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307499411 5/30/2025 5:12 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307499421 5/30/2025 5:12 PM MARÍA CARMEN   RODRIGUEZ MEDINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107499701 5/30/2025 5:15 PM EVELYN   RODRIGUEZ MOSQUERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107499821 5/30/2025 5:17 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE TUNJUELITO  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107499821 5/30/2025 5:17 PM MARIA LILIANA   VELANDIA SUAREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107499821 5/30/2025 5:17 PM UNIDAD ADMINISTRATIVA ESPECIAL DE REHABILITACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO VÍAL - UMV  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107500491 5/30/2025 5:40 PM DANIEL ADOLFO   PEDRAZA HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007500631 5/30/2025 5:48 PM COLOR Y MODA IN SAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107500681 5/30/2025 5:51 PM CARLOS   MARTINEZ VALLES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522307500711 5/30/2025 5:56 PM  | FONDO DE DESARROLLO LOCAL SUBA BOGOTÁ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107500881 5/30/2025 6:15 PM ALICIA   ARELLANO DE ROMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107500891 5/30/2025 6:17 PM GUILLERMO ANDRES   HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107501261 5/30/2025 6:47 PM WELLINGTON   ESTUPINAN GOMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107501741 5/30/2025 7:59 PM HENRY OLIVO   CASAS MENDIETA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107502481 5/30/2025 8:43 PM SANDRO NAIME   HERNANDEZ POLANIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107502491 5/30/2025 8:49 PM LILIANA ESPERANZA   GARCIA NIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107502571 5/30/2025 9:10 PM JORGE DAVID   BALLESTEROS MARIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107502581 5/30/2025 9:13 PM DIEGO ARMANDO   VELANDIA DAZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107504521 5/31/2025 11:53 AM WILLIAM HUMBERTO   CHACON PUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107504811 5/31/2025 1:25 PM MIGUEL DAVID   HERNANDEZ CAICEDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107504841 5/31/2025 1:27 PM CESAR AUGUSTO MENDOZA LUQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107505011 5/31/2025 2:24 PM YULY PATRICIA   GALINDO RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107505331 5/31/2025 3:47 PM JUAN SEBASTIAN   ALARCON ESPINEL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107505601 5/31/2025 9:55 PM ANDRESS   JIMENEZ ELZIR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007507771 6/3/2025 8:14 AM FAUSTO NORBEY   URREA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007507981 6/3/2025 8:15 AM ANDRES FELIPE GALVEZ GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107508111 6/3/2025 8:16 AM WILSON   RINCON GUARIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007508141 6/3/2025 8:16 AM MARCO FIDEL   SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107508881 6/3/2025 8:22 AM YELERSON   ORITIZ PONTON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007508901 6/3/2025 8:22 AM HAMYR ALBERTO   MORALES SALAZAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007509041 6/3/2025 8:24 AM JORDY   AGUIRRE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007509181 6/3/2025 8:24 AM LEONARDO   PINEDA MONTAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007509371 6/3/2025 8:25 AM ALDO YECID   AGUIRRE QUIROGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007509661 6/3/2025 8:27 AM INSUAGRO DE LA SA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007510231 6/3/2025 8:31 AM JORGE ANDRES   DIAZ CALDERON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007510401 6/3/2025 8:33 AM NICOLAS ALBERTO   TUSSO MORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007510411 6/3/2025 8:33 AM FERNANDO    CERVANTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007510621 6/3/2025 8:35 AM ANGIE DANIELA   OLAYA MURILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007510761 6/3/2025 8:36 AM KEVIN AMADEO   HERNANDEZ FORERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007510921 6/3/2025 8:39 AM JUAN DE JESUS   HEREDIA GARZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007511231 6/3/2025 8:44 AM JORGE ANDRES   CASTRO VERGARA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007511281 6/3/2025 8:45 AM ESTANISLAO   LOZANO DUSSAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007511571 6/3/2025 8:47 AM YADIR EDISSON   TANGARIFE GIRALDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007511741 6/3/2025 8:49 AM MILTON JAVIER BARRETO RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007511751 6/3/2025 8:49 AM WILMER DAVID   TELLEZ RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007511971 6/3/2025 8:50 AM ALEXANDER   MONTILLA ROJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107512791 6/3/2025 9:32 AM ALBERTO   BERMUDEZ NUÑEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007513241 6/3/2025 9:53 AM OLGA OFELIA   CONTRERAS MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202541007513401 6/3/2025 9:54 AM RAMON FELIPE   MONTENEGRO GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107513721 6/3/2025 10:18 AM JOSE DAVID   CARVAJAL LOSADA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107514401 6/3/2025 10:42 AM HUGO   SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007515851 6/3/2025 11:26 AM DOMINGO   AVILA AVILA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107516531 6/3/2025 11:34 AM JAVIER   RODRIGUEZ URREA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107516591 6/3/2025 11:34 AM LUIS ERNESTO   MARQUEZ BRAVO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307516701 6/3/2025 11:36 AM HANS EDUARDO   BARRERA ZAPATA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107517251 6/3/2025 11:43 AM ROBEIRO   MURCIA FONTECHA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107517291 6/3/2025 11:43 AM INDETERMINADO INDETERMINADO SAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532107517391 6/3/2025 11:44 AM  | SECRETARÍA DISTRITAL DE GOBIERNO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107517661 6/3/2025 11:48 AM ESCOLASTICO RAFAEL   BARRIOS GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007517821 6/3/2025 11:51 AM ISAIAS   PAEZ PIEDRAHITA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107518201 6/3/2025 11:59 AM OSCAR LEONARDO   GARNICA ALEMAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107519171 6/3/2025 1:16 PM WILLIAM   LEON CIFUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107519181 6/3/2025 1:16 PM OSCAR STIVEN   PATIÑO PENAGOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007519411 6/3/2025 1:28 PM NELSON RAUL   BOHORQUEZ BELTRAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007519511 6/3/2025 1:29 PM JIMMY ALEXANDER   AMAYA PARADA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107519611 6/3/2025 1:32 PM NIYIRETH ALEJANDRA   GIRALDO PULIDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107520061 6/3/2025 1:55 PM ABDENAGO   VELASQUEZ CRUZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107520111 6/3/2025 1:58 PM OSCAR EFREN   PINZON PINZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007520561 6/3/2025 2:08 PM EIDER JHOAN   MORA RIVERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007520571 6/3/2025 2:08 PM SALOMON MIGUEL   CRUZ CLAVIJO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107520941 6/3/2025 2:24 PM ANGIE TATIANA   ABRIL SAENZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007521071 6/3/2025 2:31 PM BLANCA LILIA   BERNAL AMADOR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207522381 6/3/2025 2:53 PM JANETH SOFIA   RODRIGUEZ RIAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007523271 6/3/2025 3:44 PM JORGE RICARDO   CORRADINE ARRAZOLA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107523721 6/3/2025 3:47 PM LUZ MARINA   PINEDA JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207523911 6/3/2025 3:49 PM JUAN CARLOS   JAIMES DUQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207524011 6/3/2025 3:51 PM CRISTINO   MARTIN ZEA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207524141 6/3/2025 3:52 PM DIANA ROCIO   LEON ORTIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107525571 6/3/2025 5:07 PM LINO   ROMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522307525681 6/3/2025 5:12 PM  | FONDO DE DESARROLLO LOCAL CHAPINERO BOGOTÁ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202562007525911 6/3/2025 5:32 PM SALUD TOTAL E.P.S.-SS.A.   SERGIO ANDRES RICO GIL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202562007525921 6/3/2025 5:32 PM SANTIAGO BARRAGAN   FAMISANAR  EPS LTDA., CAFAM – COLSUBSIDIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007526031 6/3/2025 5:41 PM JESUS WILBER   RIVERA ORTIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107526541 6/3/2025 5:59 PM ISAAC   VELASQUEZ ORSINI 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202562007527131 6/3/2025 6:16 PM GRUPO EMPRESARIAL   PROTECCION LTAD 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107527191 6/3/2025 6:21 PM PEDRO ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ RIVERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007527411 6/3/2025 6:51 PM DAIRO JOSE   PASTRANA PALLARES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107527601 6/3/2025 6:53 PM MARGARITA   PARRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007527721 6/3/2025 7:02 PM RIGOBERTO   ROJAS OLARTE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007527891 6/3/2025 7:10 PM MICHAEL   MONTAÑEZ VILLEGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007528591 6/3/2025 7:35 PM LUIS ALBERTO   ALVAREZ ALRARCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007528851 6/3/2025 8:15 PM PAULA TATIANA   PINZON TELLEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107529281 6/3/2025 8:30 PM FRANK ALEXIS   GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107529431 6/3/2025 8:40 PM LUIS LEONARDO   PINTO GUZMAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107529451 6/3/2025 8:41 PM ANDRES LEONARDO   VERA TAPIERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107529581 6/3/2025 8:57 PM LEIDY ANDREA   HUERTAS ALBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307530121 6/3/2025 9:26 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE FONTIBON  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307530141 6/3/2025 9:26 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE ANTONIO NARIÑO  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307530161 6/3/2025 9:26 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307530171 6/3/2025 9:26 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BARRIOS UNIDOS  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307530501 6/3/2025 9:29 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307530561 6/3/2025 9:31 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307530691 6/3/2025 9:32 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CHAPINERO  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307530761 6/3/2025 9:33 PM NUBIA MENESES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107531241 6/3/2025 10:38 PM DIOMEDES   RIVERA SALDAÑA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107532821 6/4/2025 6:08 AM CARLOS EDUARDO   CASTAÑEDA MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107532871 6/4/2025 6:53 AM ILDA ROSA   GARAY SEPULVEDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007533401 6/4/2025 7:19 AM ERNEIDE JOSE   DIAZ PAYARES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007533891 6/4/2025 7:51 AM LUIS FERNANDO   PACHON CAMARGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202542107534531 6/4/2025 8:29 AM LUIS   ALBORNOZ ARGUELLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007534711 6/4/2025 8:52 AM MAURICIO ANTONIO JOSE   MOYANO PACHON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007534791 6/4/2025 8:53 AM JOAN ALEJANDRO   DIAZ CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107534861 6/4/2025 8:58 AM MARTHA NELLY   BENAVIDES CHAMORRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007536031 6/4/2025 9:59 AM ALVARO   AREVALO ARAQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007536181 6/4/2025 10:09 AM JOSE ANTONIO   GARCIA MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007536701 6/4/2025 10:39 AM ESTIBEN ALEXANDER   SANCHEZ RINCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007536891 6/4/2025 10:47 AM LEONARDO   CASALLAS OROZCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107537341 6/4/2025 10:59 AM SECRETARIA DE TRÁNSITO Y TRANSPORTE DE IBAGUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107537501 6/4/2025 11:13 AM YURR   ARVENSON SOTO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107537741 6/4/2025 11:19 AM PEDRO JULIO ROJAS NOMESQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107538081 6/4/2025 11:30 AM DAVID   HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007538231 6/4/2025 11:31 AM DANIEL   MEDINA PEÑA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107539991 6/4/2025 12:35 PM JHON JAIRO   LINARES CRUZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107540291 6/4/2025 12:45 PM HECTOR MANUEL   TORRES BETANCOURT 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107540351 6/4/2025 12:57 PM EDWIN STEVEN   GUITIERREZ ACUÑA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107540751 6/4/2025 1:36 PM BRAYAN ALBERTO   GONZALEZ BUITRAGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107540771 6/4/2025 1:37 PM PASTOR   PULIDO HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007541571 6/4/2025 2:00 PM GLORIA ESPERANZA   LIEVANO CARVAJAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107541921 6/4/2025 2:11 PM DIEGO FERNANDO   TORRALBA MARIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107543471 6/4/2025 2:48 PM LUIS DAVID   MONTEJO GUACHETA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107543791 6/4/2025 3:04 PM LUIS FERNANDO   RINCON GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107544301 6/4/2025 3:27 PM CESAR AUGUSTO   FAJARDO ZAMORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107545071 6/4/2025 3:49 PM HARBEY ALBERTO   CASTRO COLINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007545961 6/4/2025 4:12 PM ALVARO   SERRANO VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107545991 6/4/2025 4:12 PM ANDRES CAMILO   GUTIERREZ ORDUÑA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107546191 6/4/2025 4:14 PM JESSICA PAULINA   DAZA GUALDRON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007546521 6/4/2025 4:17 PM WILSON ALEJANDRO   MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007546531 6/4/2025 4:17 PM OVIDIO   PRADA TIQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007546661 6/4/2025 4:20 PM DIEGO ALEJANDRO   RUIZ MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007546681 6/4/2025 4:20 PM TECAV 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007546701 6/4/2025 4:20 PM OVIDIO   PRADA TIQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007546881 6/4/2025 4:21 PM SERGIO ALEJANDRO   BAUTISTA VEGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007547061 6/4/2025 4:23 PM CLAUDIO  RADA ARAGON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107548631 6/4/2025 6:16 PM DIEGO FERNANDO   QUINTANA ROBERTO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107548731 6/4/2025 6:16 PM RAUL ANTONIO   ACOSTA BELTRAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107548841 6/4/2025 6:24 PM GERMAN AUGUSTO   AREVALO FORERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307549231 6/4/2025 6:48 PM SECRETARIA DISTRITAL DE AMBIENTE  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522307549241 6/4/2025 6:50 PM  | ALCALDÍA LOCAL DE SUBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522307549241 6/4/2025 6:50 PM  | FONDO DE DESARROLLO LOCAL SUBA BOGOTÁ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007549251 6/4/2025 6:53 PM ARISTOBULO RODRIGUEZ GALINDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007549261 6/4/2025 6:53 PM DIEGO ALEJANDRO ALZATE BOTERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007549331 6/4/2025 6:53 PM FRANCISCO   BARBOSA MOGOLLON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007549431 6/4/2025 6:54 PM WILLIAM JAVIER OSPINA CRUZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007549781 6/4/2025 7:05 PM EDYS    OLAYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550101 6/4/2025 7:11 PM LADY MARCELA   TIBATA SIMIJACA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550111 6/4/2025 7:11 PM CARLOS EMILIO OSORIO TORO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550121 6/4/2025 7:11 PM JORGE ADOLFO CANO CORREA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550161 6/4/2025 7:12 PM EDGARDO LUGO AGUILAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550171 6/4/2025 7:12 PM FORERO SANCHEZ CRISTIAN DAVID 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550211 6/4/2025 7:12 PM LUIS ENRIQUE PUENTES TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550221 6/4/2025 7:12 PM LUIS ANGEL MORENO TIQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550231 6/4/2025 7:12 PM DIEGO ALEXIS SUAREZ IBAÑEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007550401 6/4/2025 7:24 PM WILSON   FORERO VARELA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007550971 6/4/2025 8:39 PM STIVIN   DIAZ LUCERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202530007551331 6/4/2025 8:45 PM CONCEJO DE BOGOTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007551861 6/4/2025 9:04 PM CARLOS ALBERTO   DUEÑAS DUARTE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522407551871 6/4/2025 9:04 PM EQUIPO DE VISIÓN PÚBLICA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107552591 6/4/2025 9:13 PM NEYDA ISABEL   VALBUENA PARDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107552651 6/4/2025 9:13 PM RICARDO RICARDO   GAMALIEL DE JESUS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007553561 6/4/2025 9:45 PM GABRIELA   IBAÑEZ BONILLA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202554007559711 6/5/2025 8:06 AM YINETH ALEJANDRA   CORREDOR ROZO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107562061 6/5/2025 10:33 AM ORWATT   ARIAS AYALA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307562231 6/5/2025 10:36 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007562881 6/5/2025 11:13 AM ABED NEGO   CASTELLANOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007562961 6/5/2025 11:18 AM JULIAN IGNACIO   PEÑALOZA REINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007563011 6/5/2025 11:19 AM EDWIN GUILLERMO   RUIZ SORIANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107563361 6/5/2025 11:45 AM YALITZA   SALGUERO OLIVEROS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307564461 6/5/2025 1:12 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307564471 6/5/2025 1:12 PM ALBERTO MUÑOZ HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107566251 6/5/2025 2:27 PM JOVANY ALFONSO   DE LA ROSA MERIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542207566541 6/5/2025 2:29 PM FLOR MARINA   GARZON MARTIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107566861 6/5/2025 2:45 PM EDWIN ALBERTO   VARGAS PEREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107567221 6/5/2025 3:06 PM JORGE OLIVER   HERRERA HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107567951 6/5/2025 3:55 PM JUAN DE JESUS   RODRIGUEZ URIAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007568001 6/5/2025 3:57 PM JOHAN SEBASTIAN   WALTERO CAMACHO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107567991 6/5/2025 3:57 PM MARIA GLORIA   CASTAÑEDA RUIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007568171 6/5/2025 3:58 PM JOSE LUIS   FIAGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007568361 6/5/2025 4:00 PM JUAN DAVID   GUZMAN CALLE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007568401 6/5/2025 4:00 PM NELSON ALEJANDRO   FRANCO BELTRAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007568431 6/5/2025 4:01 PM DANIEL   LADINO PAYOMA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107568621 6/5/2025 4:10 PM LINA MARGARITA   PEDRAZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007569241 6/5/2025 4:27 PM OMAR  ANTONIO   TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007569331 6/5/2025 4:27 PM EDWIN JAVIER   LOPEZ BARBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107569521 6/5/2025 4:31 PM JOSE DAVID   GALVIS GUERRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107569541 6/5/2025 4:32 PM JOSE DAVID   GALVIS GUERRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107569821 6/5/2025 5:03 PM IRINA   ARRIETA JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107570521 6/5/2025 5:52 PM FABIAN ALEJANDRO   VIVAS RAMOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107570611 6/5/2025 6:02 PM FELIX   QUITIAN PEREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107570651 6/5/2025 6:07 PM ROLF EDWIN   MARIN SAENZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107570681 6/5/2025 6:16 PM VICTOR EDWART   CUBILLOS VILLALBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007570841 6/5/2025 6:36 PM LEOPOLDO   SOLER CASTEBLANCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007570911 6/5/2025 6:37 PM JAIRO FABIAN   MENDIETA ORTIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007571001 6/5/2025 6:37 PM SAMUEL ANDRES   RAMIREZ PIEDRAHITA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007571061 6/5/2025 6:44 PM KENDER ALBERTO   CHACON CARRERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107571671 6/5/2025 7:04 PM ESCOLASTICO RAFAEL   BARRIOS GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202562007572761 6/5/2025 9:16 PM GRUPO EMPRESARIAL   PROTECCION LTAD 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007575281 6/6/2025 1:43 AM JAVIER DAVID SANCHEZ LEIVA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307577071 6/6/2025 8:41 AM SECRETARIA DE TRANSITO Y TRANSPORTE DE CUCUTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307577081 6/6/2025 8:41 AM JUNTA DE ACCION COMUNAL MADELENA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007577281 6/6/2025 9:00 AM CRISTIAN DAVID VARGAS NIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007577391 6/6/2025 9:01 AM AUTOBROKE LTDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007577511 6/6/2025 9:03 AM JEISSON FABIAN   PEÑA TARAZONA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007577731 6/6/2025 9:13 AM DUVAL CIPRIANO   ESGUERRA ARDILA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007578161 6/6/2025 9:40 AM ANGEL GUILLERMO   PORRAS ALVARADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007579041 6/6/2025 9:53 AM MONTHY JAVIER   MANCERA INDABURO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007579301 6/6/2025 10:03 AM EDWAR YESID   LOPEZ GALINDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007579481 6/6/2025 10:05 AM BRAYAN ANDRES   FONSECA REINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107579641 6/6/2025 10:11 AM ANGIE KATERIN   GUALDRON MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107579651 6/6/2025 10:11 AM ANGIE KATERIN   GUALDRON MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107580011 6/6/2025 10:13 AM JASON   FUQUENE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107580681 6/6/2025 10:33 AM ANGELA YULIED   GARZON BUSTOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532107582011 6/6/2025 11:44 AM  | FONDO DE DESARROLLO LOCAL SANTA FÉ BOGOTÁ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107582371 6/6/2025 12:00 PM CLARA MILADY   HERNANDEZ RUBIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107582431 6/6/2025 12:00 PM CONSTRUCTORA COLPATRIA JOSE HUMBERTO OSPINA GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532107582821 6/6/2025 12:08 PM  | SECRETARÍA DISTRITAL DE GOBIERNO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007584641 6/6/2025 2:13 PM SANDRA PATRICIA   ARBOLEDA VELANDIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107585271 6/6/2025 2:44 PM AARON MELQUISEDEC   PULIDO OTALORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007585851 6/6/2025 2:59 PM MARIA   CARVAJAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007586151 6/6/2025 3:10 PM JOHN FREDDY   VIVAS VALENCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107586341 6/6/2025 3:15 PM ANGELA MARIA   CORREA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107586661 6/6/2025 3:19 PM JOSE FABIAN   RODRIGUEZ CANDIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202532307586831 6/6/2025 3:20 PM PABLO GABRIEL   CASTILLO GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307587001 6/6/2025 3:22 PM EDGAR AUGUSTO   GIRALDO CARMONA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307587031 6/6/2025 3:22 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307587051 6/6/2025 3:22 PM OMAR ALEXIS   MENDEZ BARRETO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107587791 6/6/2025 3:40 PM MARIA DEL CARMEN   BELTRAN LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007588051 6/6/2025 3:45 PM MIGUEL ARCANGEL   QUIÑONES RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107588981 6/6/2025 4:09 PM IMELDA   ZUÑIGA BARBOSA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107590411 6/6/2025 5:41 PM SANDY JOHANA   NIEBLES CERPA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107590561 6/6/2025 5:51 PM EDWAR   TORRES BEDOYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107591961 6/6/2025 6:23 PM DAVID RICARDO   ROMERO FLOREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307592091 6/6/2025 6:36 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SAN CRISTOBAL  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007592721 6/6/2025 8:02 PM CAMILO ALBERTO   PARDO GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007600861 6/9/2025 7:52 AM JOSÉ WILINTON   ORTIZ GODOY 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107601791 6/9/2025 8:43 AM HEINER ALEJANDRO   PEÑA FORERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107602121 6/9/2025 9:07 AM EDILBERTO   ZAMBRANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107603921 6/9/2025 10:46 AM JULIO CESAR   RIVERA MAHECHA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007604361 6/9/2025 10:56 AM CESAR AUGUSTO   ORTEGA VALENCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107604471 6/9/2025 10:58 AM ROLANDO   RODRIGUEZ ARIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107606051 6/9/2025 12:18 PM MARIA NELCY   TULCAN HOYOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107606661 6/9/2025 12:29 PM JEFFERSON  GUILLERMO   JIMÉNEZ GALEANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307607261 6/9/2025 12:47 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307607281 6/9/2025 12:47 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BOSA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307607301 6/9/2025 12:47 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BOSA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307607311 6/9/2025 12:47 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BOSA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107607661 6/9/2025 1:17 PM YESICA PAOLA   ROJAS ACOSTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007607951 6/9/2025 1:38 PM VICTORIA EUGENIA   RODRIGUEZ MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007608031 6/9/2025 1:42 PM BETTY GABRIEL   GARCIA SABAGH 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107608231 6/9/2025 1:47 PM CRISTIAN ANIBAL   RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107608241 6/9/2025 1:47 PM JESSICA DANIELA   DUARTE GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107609871 6/9/2025 2:55 PM SILVERIO   RODRIGUEZ TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107609991 6/9/2025 2:56 PM BLANCA  INES   GARCIA DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107610031 6/9/2025 2:56 PM GRATINIANO   BUSTOS VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007611451 6/9/2025 3:16 PM OSCAR ANDRES   VALLEJO POVEDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107611751 6/9/2025 3:18 PM CHRISTIAN ALEXIS   PINZON SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107613101 6/9/2025 3:58 PM JOHN ANDERSON   ROMERO MOYANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107613521 6/9/2025 4:08 PM CARLOS ARTURO   OSPINA MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107614321 6/9/2025 4:24 PM LAURA ISABEL   FRADE CASTELLANOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107616111 6/9/2025 5:56 PM JULIO CESAR   PERDOMO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007616851 6/9/2025 6:51 PM LUIS EDUARDO   ANAYA BARRIOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007617971 6/9/2025 7:28 PM JAIME ALBERTO   NEIRA PUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007618001 6/9/2025 7:28 PM ELISA   PEREZ PEREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107618381 6/9/2025 7:45 PM YERSON ESTIBEN   CHEVEL TRUJILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107618441 6/9/2025 7:58 PM NELSON ORLANDO   CASTIBLANCO CONTRERAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107618571 6/9/2025 8:25 PM BRANDON ARLEY   HERNANDEZ CARDENAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007618611 6/9/2025 8:30 PM NODIER   CASTAÑEDA VELASCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107619411 6/9/2025 8:40 PM CRISTIAN JEAN MARRINEZ NOGURA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107620611 6/9/2025 10:09 PM DIRECCIÓN TÉCNICA DE CONSERVACIÓN DE INFRAESTRUCTURA INSTITUTO DE DESARROLLO URBANO IDU 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107622151 6/10/2025 8:00 AM LUIS   PERTUZ CUELLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007623041 6/10/2025 9:43 AM JHONNY ARLEY   NARANJO ZARATE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007623101 6/10/2025 9:44 AM NEVARDO   ROMERO ESPITIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007623131 6/10/2025 9:44 AM JOSE ANTONIO   PARDO ARIZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007623331 6/10/2025 9:56 AM JHONNY ORLANDO   MALAVER BALLETSROS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107624111 6/10/2025 11:01 AM LUZ ANDREA   GAMEZ VALENCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107624681 6/10/2025 11:32 AM JESUS ALBERTO   BARBOSA GUARIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007624781 6/10/2025 11:34 AM JHON EDISON   SANTOS HERNÁNDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107626121 6/10/2025 12:09 PM JAVIER SEBASTIAN   CASALLAS CUADROS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107626451 6/10/2025 12:22 PM ADRIANA MARCELA   HERNANDEZ CARDENAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107626541 6/10/2025 12:23 PM SECRETARIA DISTRITAL DE PLANEACION.  SECRETARIA DISTRITAL DE PLANEACION 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107626611 6/10/2025 12:24 PM ROSVELINDA LOPEZ VALERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107626701 6/10/2025 12:36 PM DUVERNEY   VISCANO PEREIRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107626781 6/10/2025 12:43 PM JHONATHAN   QUINBAY RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202542107628181 6/10/2025 2:23 PM MARCELA   SIERRA GUERRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107629701 6/10/2025 3:04 PM MIGUEL DARIO   TAMARA SAMIERTO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107630471 6/10/2025 3:44 PM RODRIGO   ZAMORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107637111 6/10/2025 4:25 PM PARMENIO   ALARCON TALERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307637381 6/10/2025 4:34 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107637651 6/10/2025 4:55 PM JOHN ALEXANDER   MALAVER MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007638101 6/10/2025 5:20 PM ALBA PAULINA   SANABRIA BERNAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007638461 6/10/2025 5:24 PM HENRY   HERNANDEZ LIZARAZO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007638471 6/10/2025 5:24 PM INGRID JOHANA   AYALA ARIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107638961 6/10/2025 6:19 PM HUGO   SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107639141 6/10/2025 7:24 PM JENNIFER  KATERINE   CELIS ALONSO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307640761 6/10/2025 9:18 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307640841 6/10/2025 9:19 PM DADEP  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307640861 6/10/2025 9:19 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SANTA FE  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107641431 6/10/2025 10:12 PM ELKIN JOSE   SANCHEZ GARNICA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107641461 6/10/2025 10:22 PM LUIS FERNANDO   URIBE RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007647451 6/11/2025 8:10 AM CIRO ALBERTO   VARGAS SALAMANCA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007647521 6/11/2025 8:10 AM WALTER CLEMENTE VARON BORNACELLY 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007647971 6/11/2025 8:33 AM JHON EDISSON   GRACIA MAYORGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007648021 6/11/2025 8:33 AM LUIS JAVIER   FARFAN CALDERON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007648081 6/11/2025 8:36 AM ORDOÃ‘EZ RUIZ CARLOS ENRIQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007648221 6/11/2025 8:37 AM EDWIN ALEXANDER   CASTELLANOS CAMACHO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007648651 6/11/2025 8:41 AM JOHAN SEBASTIAN CORTES CORDOBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007648801 6/11/2025 8:42 AM LEANDRO ELBERTO   MORA LOZANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007648911 6/11/2025 9:11 AM HERNANDO ODILIO   GARCIA DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307649221 6/11/2025 9:54 AM PROCURADURIA GENERAL D ELA NACION  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307649311 6/11/2025 9:54 AM ANDRES OCAMPO CABAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307649331 6/11/2025 9:54 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BARRIOS UNIDOS  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307649351 6/11/2025 9:55 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BARRIOS UNIDOS  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307649401 6/11/2025 9:55 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE RAFAEL URIBE  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307649411 6/11/2025 9:55 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BARRIOS UNIDOS  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307649441 6/11/2025 9:55 AM MADELEIN   GARCIA SOLORZANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007651361 6/11/2025 11:57 AM JORGE MARIO   SANCHEZ HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107651811 6/11/2025 12:24 PM JUANITA ANDREA   ACOSTA RAMOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107651891 6/11/2025 12:24 PM MIGUEL ANGEL   ACOSTA CARDONA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107652001 6/11/2025 12:25 PM DEIBY MANUEL   HERRERA CHAVEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107652041 6/11/2025 12:25 PM MILLER ERNESTO   CHITIVA PINZON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107652291 6/11/2025 12:42 PM JOHNATAN ANDRES   RUBIANO MORALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007653851 6/11/2025 2:48 PM MARIO LEONARDO BOSA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007653891 6/11/2025 2:48 PM JUAN CAMILO CACERES RODRIGUIEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007653911 6/11/2025 2:48 PM JUAN CAMILO CACERES RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007653931 6/11/2025 2:48 PM JUAN CAMILO CACERES RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007653951 6/11/2025 2:48 PM HECTOR MANUEL GUTIERREZ IBAÑEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007653971 6/11/2025 2:48 PM HECTOR MANUEL GUTIERREZ IBAÑEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007653981 6/11/2025 2:48 PM HECTOR MANUEL   GUTIERREZ IBAÑEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007654001 6/11/2025 2:48 PM LITO ENRIQUE   MOLINA HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107654371 6/11/2025 2:51 PM DUBERNINSO   LASSO URBANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007654881 6/11/2025 3:13 PM MIGUEL ANTONIO   VALERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007655051 6/11/2025 3:19 PM JUAN CAMILO   LOZANO CARDENAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307655491 6/11/2025 3:20 PM PABLO GABRIEL   CASTILLO GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007656201 6/11/2025 3:32 PM MARTHA CECILIA   PRADA CHICO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107657721 6/11/2025 3:53 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007659021 6/11/2025 4:16 PM EDGAR HUMBERTO   SACRISTAN SILVA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307718271 6/11/2025 6:05 PM INSTITUTO PARA LA ECONOMIA SOCIAL-IPES  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007719601 6/11/2025 8:30 PM ANDRES GIOVANNI   MARTINEZ RUIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107720751 6/11/2025 9:28 PM LILIANA   CORREDOR ROA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107721161 6/11/2025 9:32 PM HENRY   AGUILAR PARAMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007722691 6/11/2025 10:08 PM DIEGO FERNANDO   VILLANUEVA GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007722891 6/11/2025 10:11 PM HUGO RAFAEL   ESCORCIA CASTELBONDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007733681 6/12/2025 8:06 AM ALEXANDER   PARRA MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007734061 6/12/2025 8:13 AM GONZALO   HERNANDEZ VELASCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202554007736001 6/12/2025 10:37 AM WILMER ALEXANDER   CARREÑO GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307738421 6/12/2025 12:23 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE USAQUEN  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107739891 6/12/2025 2:09 PM NESTOR   PINZON FRANCO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107740091 6/12/2025 2:13 PM BRAYAN ANDRES   FONSECA REINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107743011 6/12/2025 3:44 PM EDINSON   GALINDEZ GALINDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007743561 6/12/2025 3:54 PM NELSON   RUIZ ARIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107744461 6/12/2025 4:36 PM DAVID FELIPE   TORRES ZAMBRANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107745031 6/12/2025 5:25 PM NORBERTO ANTONIO   MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007746071 6/12/2025 5:57 PM LUIS GULLERMO   VARGAS LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307747201 6/12/2025 7:34 PM ALVARO HELI   DIMANTE LEAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007747441 6/12/2025 7:41 PM JAIRO ALBERTO   ACOSTA BEJARANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007747651 6/12/2025 7:47 PM WILMAN FERNEY   SEPÚLVEDA OJEDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007747751 6/12/2025 7:48 PM OSCAR ALBERTO   GUARIN SUAREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007748251 6/12/2025 8:19 PM HECTOR   CASTAÑO SERRATO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007748651 6/12/2025 8:26 PM ANGELO JOSUE   GRAJALES GRAJALES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107748951 6/12/2025 9:03 PM DIRECCIÓN TÉCNICA DE PROYECTOS INSTITUTO DE DESARROLLO URBANO IDU 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522307749181 6/12/2025 9:58 PM  | FONDO DE DESARROLLO LOCAL SUBA BOGOTÁ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107749681 6/12/2025 11:00 PM INES   EMILSE ARIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107749801 6/12/2025 11:01 PM MARLY   ZAPATA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107750121 6/12/2025 11:13 PM SAMUEL OBET   BENAVIDES SAAVEDRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107750371 6/12/2025 11:16 PM KEVIN ANDRES   SANCHEZ BAQUERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107754371 6/13/2025 8:04 AM FREDDY ALEXANDER   RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007754591 6/13/2025 8:42 AM OSCAR IVAN   RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007755321 6/13/2025 9:04 AM MARIANO GARCIA CONTRERAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007755331 6/13/2025 9:04 AM STIVEN LEONARDO CARDENAS CAÑON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307755441 6/13/2025 9:05 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107755711 6/13/2025 9:25 AM DANIEL   IGLESIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107755871 6/13/2025 9:31 AM HECTOR ALEXANDER   MEJIA ARISTIZABAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107755931 6/13/2025 9:32 AM MARIA EUGENIA   GONGORA LEON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107755941 6/13/2025 9:32 AM JOHAN   VILLAMIZAR LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107756321 6/13/2025 9:38 AM NORBERTO ANTONIO   MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007756561 6/13/2025 10:01 AM OMAR ALEJANDRO   HERNANDEZ ARIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307756711 6/13/2025 10:05 AM LUZ EDITH   GARCES PORRAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307756731 6/13/2025 10:05 AM FREDY ALEJANDRO RUIZ JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307756791 6/13/2025 10:05 AM LORENA   ORTEGA ROMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307756801 6/13/2025 10:05 AM ANDRES MATEO   BLANCO MALPICA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107757001 6/13/2025 10:12 AM SECRETARIA DE TRÁNSITO DE CHOCONTA - CUNDINAMARCA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007757711 6/13/2025 11:11 AM EDGAR FERNANDO   GONZALEZ AREVALO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307757791 6/13/2025 11:13 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307757811 6/13/2025 11:13 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE USAQUEN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107758171 6/13/2025 11:32 AM HECTOR   GONZALEZ SALAZAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107758691 6/13/2025 11:54 AM JIMMY   HERRERA HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007758861 6/13/2025 11:57 AM DONNY ALEXIS   TINOCO MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107759961 6/13/2025 1:05 PM JOSE SANTOS   HERNANDEZ ORTEGA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107760351 6/13/2025 1:37 PM JAIDI AVEL   ORTEGA AVILA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007761741 6/13/2025 2:56 PM JOSE ANTONIO   PIZARRO GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107762121 6/13/2025 3:18 PM EDISSON MERALDO   HERRERA CASCAVITA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007763001 6/13/2025 3:56 PM HENRY   PIRACON HIGUERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107763051 6/13/2025 3:56 PM JOSUE ALEXANDER   DUARTE URREGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007763181 6/13/2025 4:02 PM JOSUE   CIFUENTES CIFUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307763331 6/13/2025 4:11 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307764201 6/13/2025 4:36 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107766161 6/13/2025 6:43 PM GONZALO   MARENTES MONTAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007766341 6/13/2025 7:05 PM CARLOS HUMBERTO   DUARTE AMAYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107766651 6/13/2025 7:29 PM REINEIRO   FIGUEROA CUMBE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107766671 6/13/2025 7:31 PM ORLANDO   VILLAMIL JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107767521 6/13/2025 7:58 PM JUAN DIEGO   DIAZ ARIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107767581 6/13/2025 8:04 PM JOEL   HERRERA CUELLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107767661 6/13/2025 8:38 PM CHRISTIAN ALEXIS   PINZON SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107767661 6/13/2025 8:38 PM JORGE LUIS NOVOA RODRIGUEZ  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107770471 6/14/2025 10:42 AM HAROL STEVEN   CAMACHO CASTELLANOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202542107770721 6/14/2025 12:08 PM EDGAR ALEXIS   GUTIERREZ CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107770941 6/15/2025 7:39 AM JOSE ANTONIO   RUIZ MORENO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007771591 6/15/2025 3:17 PM LIDA CAROLINA   CASTRO ALONSO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007771701 6/15/2025 3:54 PM EDGAR   PINEDA MONTAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007772061 6/15/2025 4:31 PM JOSE WILLIAM   FLOREZ GAÑAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007772531 6/15/2025 5:11 PM LUIS ANTONIO   CABALLERO MILLAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007774281 6/16/2025 8:31 AM BRANDON STIC   LOPEZ HIDALGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107774941 6/16/2025 8:42 AM MARTHA PARTICIA   JAIMES ANAYA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307775301 6/16/2025 8:48 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007776451 6/16/2025 9:31 AM OMAR ALEJANDRO   HERNANDEZ ARIAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007777211 6/16/2025 9:42 AM EDGAR ALEXIS   GUTIERREZ CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007777241 6/16/2025 9:43 AM LUISA   SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107778191 6/16/2025 10:00 AM OMAR   GUERRERO SANDOVAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107781491 6/16/2025 11:28 AM JHON EDISON   YARA YATE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107781511 6/16/2025 11:29 AM MARCO ANTONIO   RICO PACHECO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007781991 6/16/2025 11:39 AM FREDY ANTONIO   GIL POLINDARA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107782041 6/16/2025 11:46 AM LUIS ALFONSO ACEVEDO PRADA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007782231 6/16/2025 11:52 AM VICTOR ALFONSO   JIMENEZ RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107782861 6/16/2025 12:06 PM LEIDY JOHANNA   RONCANCIO CASAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107783431 6/16/2025 12:20 PM FREDY FERNANDO   MEDINA ARIZA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107783741 6/16/2025 12:59 PM AMPARO GUZMAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107784121 6/16/2025 1:39 PM GUILLERMO ANDRES   TAPIAS GUTIERREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107784331 6/16/2025 2:11 PM STICK SANTIAGO   RODRIGUEZ BETANCOUR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107784511 6/16/2025 2:18 PM ANGIE DANIELA   CEPEDA MOLINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107784611 6/16/2025 2:21 PM SANDRA   POLO BUITRAGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107784991 6/16/2025 2:23 PM DUVAN ANDRES   GAITAN ROA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107785561 6/16/2025 2:34 PM WENDY JOHANNA   BARBOZA SALGADO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107785711 6/16/2025 2:37 PM JEFERSON ESTIFER   TRIANA ARANDA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307785821 6/16/2025 2:39 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL LA CANDELARIA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107786011 6/16/2025 2:51 PM ELVIS JOSE   VALERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107786261 6/16/2025 2:57 PM JAVIER GIOVANNY   LADINO SAGANOME 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107786271 6/16/2025 2:57 PM MARITZA   FELIX ECHEVERRIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107786581 6/16/2025 3:07 PM LUIS EVELIO   GIRALDO RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107786731 6/16/2025 3:12 PM EDGAR   BARRAGAN BERNAL 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107786751 6/16/2025 3:15 PM LUIS ENRIQUE   VERA RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107787371 6/16/2025 3:49 PM FREDDY   RODRIGUEZ RIAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107787771 6/16/2025 4:02 PM CESAR AUGUSTO MENDOZA LUQUE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107788711 6/16/2025 4:48 PM DIANA MARCELA   SUAREZ SUAREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107789321 6/16/2025 5:18 PM DIEGO ALEJANDRO   ROJAS BONILLA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107789341 6/16/2025 5:19 PM HECTOR   BAUTISTA CASTELLANOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107789371 6/16/2025 5:19 PM MARIA CAMILA   MOYA RIOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107789561 6/16/2025 5:21 PM LEIDY VIVIANA   BOLAÑOS VASQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107789691 6/16/2025 5:22 PM WILLIAM A NIEVES CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107789831 6/16/2025 5:26 PM LUZ   LAZO DUARTE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107789911 6/16/2025 5:26 PM LENIN   SALAZAR URIBE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107790001 6/16/2025 5:27 PM TATIANA CAROLINA   CARDONA CHAVEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522407790511 6/16/2025 5:37 PM DEPARTAMENTO ADMINISTRATIVO DE LA DEFENSORIA DEL ESPACIO PUBLICO DADEP 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202522407790511 6/16/2025 5:37 PM JESUS   CORRALES CANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007791001 6/16/2025 5:45 PM ANGIE TATIANA   PARRA PUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007791121 6/16/2025 5:46 PM FABIO ENRIQUE   MARROQUIN SILVA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007791711 6/16/2025 6:28 PM MAYKOL   GONZÁLEZ RIVEROS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107791921 6/16/2025 6:33 PM JUAN CAMILO   FRANCO VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007792101 6/16/2025 6:44 PM NURY   PIÑEROS GARCIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007792181 6/16/2025 6:50 PM OSCAR GIOVANNI   DIAZ NIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007792291 6/16/2025 6:54 PM JOSE ISAIAS   CALDERON DIAZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107792631 6/16/2025 7:06 PM LEONARDO   ROJAS RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107792651 6/16/2025 7:08 PM ANGELA   BONILLA SUSA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107793141 6/16/2025 7:24 PM ROSAURA   MARTIN MORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107793261 6/16/2025 7:27 PM TATIANA CAROLINA   CARDONA CHAVEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107793281 6/16/2025 7:30 PM NORBERTO ANTONIO   MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793401 6/16/2025 7:54 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202532307793481 6/16/2025 7:55 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE LOS MARTIRES  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793491 6/16/2025 7:55 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793501 6/16/2025 7:55 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793511 6/16/2025 7:55 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE ENGATIVA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793521 6/16/2025 7:55 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793671 6/16/2025 8:01 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793681 6/16/2025 8:01 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793691 6/16/2025 8:01 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793731 6/16/2025 8:01 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793761 6/16/2025 8:02 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307793771 6/16/2025 8:02 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE BOSA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007794991 6/16/2025 9:17 PM DAISSY JOHANA   LOPEZ HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007795181 6/16/2025 9:22 PM RICARDO   VERGARA HERRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007795881 6/16/2025 10:17 PM LUIS EDUARDO   ALBORNOZ LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107797991 6/17/2025 6:43 AM RAÚL   ZAMBRANO RODRÍGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007800351 6/17/2025 8:50 AM LUIS JAIRO   CASALLAS VALDES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107801251 6/17/2025 9:16 AM EVA LUCIA   LOPEZ JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107801591 6/17/2025 9:46 AM JOSE LEONIDAS   CHOCONTA BOLIVAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107801931 6/17/2025 10:20 AM SAMUEL   BLANCO MENDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107802081 6/17/2025 10:38 AM RAFAEL ENRIQUE RAMIREZ JIMENEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107802281 6/17/2025 10:41 AM RICARDO   CALDERÓN PIRACHICAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107802771 6/17/2025 11:15 AM JORGE ELIECER   CARDENAS JACOME 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107803161 6/17/2025 11:33 AM JOSE ANGEL   ACOSTA CUPITRA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107804911 6/17/2025 12:31 PM LUIS FERNANDO   MUÑOZ MESA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307805441 6/17/2025 12:55 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307805481 6/17/2025 12:56 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE RAFAEL URIBE URIBE  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307805491 6/17/2025 12:56 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE ENGATIVA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307805511 6/17/2025 12:56 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307805591 6/17/2025 12:56 PM PAULO ANDRES   ARGOTE CABRERA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107805911 6/17/2025 1:23 PM RENTING COLOMBIA, DEL GRUPO BANCOLOMBIA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107806421 6/17/2025 1:50 PM ERNESTO   ESPINOSA CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107806561 6/17/2025 2:05 PM MARYI PAOLA   ALDANA PADILLA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107806571 6/17/2025 2:07 PM ADRIAN   ROMERO PUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107808071 6/17/2025 3:22 PM LUISA FERNANDA   GARCIA CHACON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107808061 6/17/2025 3:22 PM MIGUEL ANGEL   GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007809511 6/17/2025 4:02 PM ADRIANA   LEGUIZAMON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107809951 6/17/2025 4:17 PM HEIDER FABIAN   MURILLO CUELLAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107811031 6/17/2025 5:52 PM ANDRES   LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107811421 6/17/2025 6:58 PM JOSE FRANCISCO   GONZALEZ HOLGUIN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107812411 6/17/2025 7:10 PM WILLIAM   NIEVES CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107813151 6/17/2025 7:22 PM OSCAR FERNANDO   SOTO BOHORQUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007815161 6/17/2025 8:54 PM BAYRON STEVEN FIGUEROA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007815291 6/17/2025 8:55 PM DIOGENES   ARCE ROJAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007816311 6/17/2025 9:41 PM EDGAR   ALVAREZ OSPINA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007816591 6/17/2025 9:48 PM JOHN JAIRO VILLA ALZATE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007816641 6/17/2025 9:49 PM LINA MARCELA   CASTILLO ZIPA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107828381 6/18/2025 9:50 AM DIEGO ANDRÉS   CELEMIN BURBANO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007828351 6/18/2025 9:50 AM JAVIER RICARDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007829461 6/18/2025 10:40 AM JEIMMY JOHANA   SOSA CASTRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307830401 6/18/2025 11:31 AM ANA MARIA   PEREZ CASTAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307830431 6/18/2025 11:31 AM ANA MARIA   PEREZ CASTAÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107831671 6/18/2025 12:17 PM NIDIA FABIOLA REINA MORA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107835921 6/18/2025 2:51 PM BRAYAN ANDRES   MOLINA ROBLES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007837981 6/18/2025 3:44 PM APARICIO FIERRO JEFFERSON DAVID 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107838691 6/18/2025 4:02 PM ANDRES ORLANDO   GARZON RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107838741 6/18/2025 4:05 PM MARISOL DAYAN MORENO MONROY 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007843721 6/18/2025 9:00 PM MARCO TULIO   BETANCOURT ROMERO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307844651 6/18/2025 9:19 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007844761 6/18/2025 9:20 PM VENTANILLA ÚNICA DE SERVICIOS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007845041 6/18/2025 9:23 PM 000000   0000 0000 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307853011 6/19/2025 7:34 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026



202532307853061 6/19/2025 7:35 AM PERSONERIA DISTRITAL BOGOTÁ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307853451 6/19/2025 8:15 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307853491 6/19/2025 8:15 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE CIUDAD BOLIVAR  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307853531 6/19/2025 8:16 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE TEUSAQUILLO  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307853861 6/19/2025 8:25 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE RAFAEL URIBE URIBE  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107854661 6/19/2025 9:29 AM BEATRIZ   GOMEZ CAMELO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107854741 6/19/2025 9:37 AM CARLOS ORLANDO   GALINDO MUÑOZ MUÑOZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107854801 6/19/2025 9:40 AM JORGE WILLIAM   LOPEZ NUÑEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202561107856911 6/19/2025 11:36 AM FRANK EDUARDO   GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107858851 6/19/2025 1:54 PM BARBARA   AVILA GUIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007859531 6/19/2025 2:23 PM LUZ MARINA CRUZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107860131 6/19/2025 2:46 PM JAIRO ENRIQUE   CASTILLO SANCHEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007861111 6/19/2025 3:11 PM JUAN DE DIOS   BAUTISTA ENCISO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307862111 6/19/2025 3:34 PM JHON ALEJANDRO   ALVAREZ RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007862731 6/19/2025 3:47 PM TAYSON   OVIEDO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307864591 6/19/2025 5:15 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE RAFAEL URIBE  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307864591 6/19/2025 5:15 PM ANDRÉS ALBERTO JARAMILLO GÓMEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202554007865891 6/19/2025 6:56 PM CRISTIAN   OSORIO VARGAS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107867001 6/19/2025 9:03 PM ROSA MARIA SALAZAR 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107868301 6/19/2025 10:07 PM LESLY JOHANNA   ROBLES GONZALEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107868511 6/19/2025 10:11 PM MIGUEL ARCANGEL ROJAS TORRES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107871591 6/20/2025 9:28 AM PLINIO   DAZA TOCARRUNCHO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107878021 6/20/2025 2:41 PM ANDERSON STEVEN   MUNEVAR RAMIREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107879991 6/20/2025 4:05 PM JOSE WILSON   RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107881841 6/20/2025 5:11 PM WILSON FERNANDO   BARRERA ALVAREZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007883111 6/20/2025 5:56 PM BAYRON   QUINTERO ALARCON 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107883761 6/20/2025 6:23 PM ADRIAN   ROMERO PUENTES 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107884131 6/20/2025 6:59 PM INSTITUTO DE DESARROLLO URBANO - IDU  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202531107884171 6/20/2025 6:59 PM INSTITUTO DE DESARROLLO URBANO - IDU  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307898641 6/22/2025 6:20 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007904001 6/23/2025 7:22 PM TERESA DEL CARMEN   GARZON PEÑA, 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007904011 6/23/2025 7:23 PM TERESA DEL CARMEN   GARZON PEÑA, 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007904221 6/23/2025 7:27 PM OSCAR IVAN   ROZO NIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007904621 6/23/2025 7:36 PM PEDRO PABLO   VARELA CASTILLO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007905621 6/23/2025 8:01 PM RAFAEL   RIVERA CANTIVA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107906171 6/23/2025 9:04 PM SECRETARIA DE MOVILIDAD DEL ATLANTICO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107906221 6/23/2025 10:02 PM SAUL ARTURO   SOTO LUGO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107906251 6/23/2025 10:13 PM SANDRA   CORREA LOPEZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107906281 6/23/2025 10:24 PM JAMES   PIERNAGORDA GAITAN 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107907181 6/24/2025 7:40 AM MARIA ROSANA   DIAZ ORTIZ 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202541007911491 6/24/2025 10:02 AM JUAN SEBASTIAN   CHAPARRO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107912911 6/24/2025 10:33 AM VALENTINA   CORTES MARIÑO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307914801 6/24/2025 11:24 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307924441 6/24/2025 6:18 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE TEUSAQUILLO  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307924491 6/24/2025 6:19 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE TEUSAQUILLO  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307924631 6/24/2025 6:21 PM RICARDO AGUIRRE PIÑEROS 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307924651 6/24/2025 6:21 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE ENGATIVA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307924661 6/24/2025 6:21 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307932171 6/25/2025 10:13 AM VECINOS DEL SECTOR SUBA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107933841 6/25/2025 11:37 AM JOSE NICOLAS   OCAMPO OSORIO 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107933901 6/25/2025 11:39 AM JUAN SEBASTIAN   ROMERO ACOSTA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202542107933921 6/25/2025 11:41 AM ALISON DANIELA   SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307945281 6/25/2025 6:29 PM SECRETARIA DE AMBIENTE 20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307966121 6/26/2025 1:45 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE SUBA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307969861 6/26/2025 3:50 PM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE KENNEDY  20/01/2026 27/01/2026

202532307985851 6/27/2025 11:41 AM ALCALDIA LOCAL DE ENGATIVA  20/01/2026 27/01/2026


